
One Source for your Janitorial, 
Maintenance and Wiping Rag Needs

SUPPLIESCTC

CTC Supplies
3845 N. Bremen St. Milwaukee, WI 53212

(414) 332-3401 (800) 458-0441 FAX (414) 332-3402

www.ctcsupplies.com



CTC Supplies , Inc.
Product Catalog

Table of Contents

A. Wiping Rags ......................................................................................... 2

B. Towels ................................................................................................... 5

C. Paper Wipers ....................................................................................... 7

D. Absorbents ......................................................................................... 14

E. Towel & Tissue ................................................................................... 15

F. Chemicals ............................................................................................ 19

G. Food Service ...................................................................................... 22

H. Grounds Maintenance ...................................................................... 24

I. Liners ................................................................................................... 25

J. Safety ................................................................................................... 27

K. Skin Care ........................................................................................... 28

L. Cleaning Supplies .............................................................................. 30

M. Industrial Packaging ........................................................................ 31



S E C T I O N

A Wiping Rags

2 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Recycled T-Shirt Rags

Wiping Rag Packaging
We offer our wiping rag products in a

varety of package options, to best suit your
needs! We do it all - dispenser boxes, bags
of rags, compressed bricks, boxes, bales

and more! We offer over 25 different
packaging options complete with

private-labeling for your retail store or
industrial supply business.

Recycled Colored T-Shirt Wiper
Colored T-Shirt Wipers are ideal for auto
shops, electrical and maintenance contractors.
Medium weight blend t-shirt material is a very
effective wiper for water, grease or oil. MOST
POPULAR SHOP RAG ON THE MARKET!

Item Size Pack
CPOLO25 25 lb. case cs

CPOLO50 50 lb. case cs

Recycled White Knit w/Print Wiper
White Knit with Print Wipers are medium
weight cotton blends cut to provide a primarily
white wiping cloth. Printing and emblems may
remain, thus the rags are not all white, however
some are. More affordable than the all white
knit. Ideal substitute white rag.

Item Size Pack
CWKNIT25 25 lb. case cs

CWKNIT50 50 lb. case cs

Recycled All White T-Shirt Wiper
All White T-Shirt Wipers are graded from
recycled bleached and white knit cottons, this
is a high performance rag. Excellent for
furniture or wood staining because the rag will
not bleed with the use of chemicals/solvents.
MOST POPULAR STAINING RAG ON THE
MARKET!

Item Size Pack
CAWK25 25 lb. case cs

CAWK50 50 lb. case cs

New T-Shirt Rags

New T-Shirt Rags are New,
Cotton, & Virtually Lint-Free!

Extend the life of these over-runs and keep
them out of the landfill.

New Colored Knit Wiper
New Colored Knit Wiper is the mixed color
equivalent of the New White Knit Wipers. 99%
smooth and cut from new domestic mill-end
material, but it comes in a mixed variety of
colors. Great for general purpose cleaning,
auto and manufacturing applications. Please
note that using this wiping cloth with strong
chemicals will tend to cause the colors to
bleed.

Item Size Pack
CNPOLO25 25 lb. case cs

CNPOLO50 50 lb. case cs

"Painter's Rag" Grey Rag
New Grey Knit wiping rag that is preferred by
professional painters. This wiper is the mixed
grey equivalent of the New White Knit Wipers.
It is also cotton, virtually lint-free, 99% smooth
and cut from new domestic mill-end material,
grey color varies.

Item Size Pack
CGKNIT25 25 lb. case cs

CGKNIT50 50 lb. case cs

New Washed Off-White Rag
New Washed Off-White Rag are 100% cotton,
virtually lint-free, 99% smooth, cut from new
domestic mill-end material that has been
washed for extreme absorbency. These wiping
cloths are light tan to off-white. If you want the
best wiping cloth available, but don't want to
pay a premium price, then this is the product
for you!

Item Size Pack
CTAN25 25 lb. case cs

CTAN50 50 lb. case cs

New White Knit Wiper
New White Knit Wipers are new, never used,
cotton rags that have been bleached to remove
any color so there is no risk of any color
running. New White Knit Wipers are virtually
lint-free, 99% smooth, cut from new domestic
mill-end material. Great for painting, polishing
and finishing applications.

Item Size Pack
CBB25 25 lb. case cs

CBB50 50 lb. case cs



Wiping Rags
S E C T I O N

A

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 3

Sweatshirt Rags

Recycled Colored Sweatshirts
Colored Sweatshirts are perfect for a variety of
applications and environmentally friendly.
Known for absorbency and durability wet or
dry, this reclaimed wiper is mostly cotton and
free from buttons, zippers, and snaps. The knit
side can be used like polo, and the softer side
can be used where a softer wiper is required.

Item Size Pack
CFLE25 25 lb. case cs

CFLE50 50 lb. case cs

Recycled White Sweatshirt Wiper
Just like the Recycled Colored Sweatshirt, yet
white.

Item Size Pack
CWFLE25 25 lb. case cs

CWFLE50 50 lb. case cs

Flannel Rags

Recycled Colored Flannel Wiper
Flannel wipers are the softest of those cut from
recycled clothing. Excellent for polishing
automotive finishes and metals. This wiper is
mostly cotton and free from buttons, zippers,
and snaps, but there will be occasional clothing
tags.

Item Size Pack
CFLA25 25 lb. case cs

CFLA50 50 lb. case cs

Recycled White Flannel Wiper
White cotton flannel bath blankets, these
wipers are super absorbent! They are also very
soft, but are not lint-free. This is a popular
wiper in the janitorial industry for cleaning as
well as in some auto body shops for polishing.

Item Size Pack
CHPJ25 25 lb. case cs

CHPJ50 50 lb. case cs

Huck Towels

Recycled Blue Huck / Surgical Towel
Recycled Blue Huck or Surgical towels are virtually lintless and
very well-constructed. Bigger than the shop towels, they serve the
same function as kitchen towels, work well for all types of cleaning
and are suitable for janitorial supply, window cleaning, kitchens,
etc. MOST POPULAR CLEANING TOWEL!

Item Size Pack
UBHT25 25 lb. case cs

UBHT50 50 lb. case cs

New Blue Huck Towel
Same as the Recycled Blue Huck Towels, yet
new. Available in yellow, orange, hot pink, jade
green and lime green. Great for Car Washes!!!

Item Size Color Pack
NEWSSTBLUE50 50 lb. case Blue cs

Sheeting Rags

Recycled White Sheeting Wiper
White Sheeting is just that, white sheeting,
leaving behind low little lint when using. All
white so use with solvents and chemicals will
not make the wiper bleed. Great for printers
and other industries.

Item Size Pack
CWSHT25 25 lb. case cs

CWSHT50 50 lb. case cs

Recycled Colored Sheeting
Colored Sheeting is just like the white sheeting,
just colored. This woven colored sheeting
wipers leaves very little lint. Great lightweight
wiper, numerous wipers per box.

Item Size Pack
CCSHT25 25 lb. case cs

CCSHT50 50 lb. case cs

Near White Rags

Recycled Near White Wipers
Near White Wipers are made from blouses,
hospital gowns, etc. Great lightweight wiper.
Ideal for light duty jobs or when a thinner wiper
is needed compared to the Colored T-Shirt
Wiper.

Item Size Pack
CNW25 25 lb. case cs

CNW50 50 lb. case cs

#1 White Mixed Wipers
#1 White Mixed Wipers are wipers that are cut
from garments such as dress shirts, blouses,
skirts and pants. When you need an
economical choice for oil and grease type
clean-ups, this lighter weight wiper is a good
way to go.

Item Size Pack
CWHT50 50 lb. case cs



S E C T I O N

A Wiping Rags

4 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Corduroy Rags

Recycled Corduroy Wipers
Corduroy wipers are cut from recycled
corduroy material. Due to their thickness and
"rough" feel, these wipers are popular for
welding applications. Perfect for machine
shops, refineries and most metal fabricators.

Item Size Pack
CCORD25 25 lb. case cs

CCORD50 50 lb. case cs

Medium Rags

Recycled Medium Wiper
Medium wipers are an economical wiper made
from uniform pants and shirts. Heavy duty
wiping rags, thick for tough jobs.

Item Size Pack
CMED25 25 lb. case cs

CMED50 50 lb. case cs

Denim Rags

Recycled Denim Wiper
Denim material is good for all maintenance
tasks where a messy or thick spill needs to be
cleaned up. A value priced, strong material for
general oil and grease clean up.

Item Size Pack
CDENL25 25 lb. case cs

CDENL50 50 lb. case cs

White Tablecloth Rags

Recycled White Tablecloth
White Tablecloth is made from reclaimed white
cotton tablecloths and napkins. Cloths are
more coarse than cotton knit wipers and good
for heavier industrial applications. Commonly
used for applying chemicals or stains.

Item Size Pack
TABLW25 25 lb. case cs

New White Table Cloth
New White Tablecloth is made from new white
table cloth or napkins. This is a great wiper for
applying chemicals or stains.

Item Size Pack
CWTC50 50 lb. case cs

Premium Rags

Detail Cloth Premium White Wiper
Diaper like in performance, the Detail Cloth are
hemmed pieces of new knitted white cotton
rags for double the absorption. Very high
premium rag!!!

Item Size Pack
DCLOTH25 25 lb. case cs

Waste

Colored Waste
Colored wiping waste are manufactured using
select and clean 100% post-industrial recycled
textile waste. Polish or clean irregular surfaces,
gets into corners, grooves and profiles better
than most rags or disposable wipes. Use as
much as you need — a pinch or a handful —
great for small or large jobs.

Item Size Pack
CWASTE100 100 lb. bale ea

White Gauze Waste
White wiping waste are manufactured using
select and clean 100% post-industrial recycled
textile waste. Great applicator for oil or stains.
Great for getting into fine edges and details.

Item Size Pack
WWASTE100 100 lb. Bale ea



Towels
S E C T I O N

B

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 5

New Towels

White Economy Bar Mop Rags
Economy Bar Mops are new, light weight,
absorbent 100% cotton wiper. Approximate
size is 16" x 19". Economy bar Mops are full
terry, with surged or overlock edges.

Item Size Pack
CTA1616-25 25 lb. cs

CTA1616-50 50 lb. cs

White Bar Mop Towels
Bar Mop Towels are new, absorbent 100%
cotton wipers. Approximate size is 16" x 19".
Bar mop towels are highly absorbent and work
well in trapping and picking up all kinds of
spills. Not just for bars or kitchens, they work
great almost anywhere you can think of! VERY
POPULAR CLEANING TOWEL!

Item Size Color Pack
CTA25 25 lb. case White cs

CTA50 50 lb. case White cs

New White Cleaning Half Towels
New Half towels are large enough to handle
cleanup of large areas and wipe-down of
equipment such as boats and automobiles, but
still sized for easy handling, these are terry
cloth bath towels which have been cut in half
and hemmed on the cut side so that you don't
have to worry about constant fraying. These
towels can be easily re-washed for multiple
use. Size does vary but around 20" x 20".

Item Size Color Pack
NCT25 25 lb. case White cs

NCT50 50 lb. case White cs

New White Hand Towels
Hand towels are made of terry cloth, these
slightly irregular white hand towels are highly
absorbent and make a good general-purpose
wiper. They are smaller than the white
half-towels and easier to maneuver, but they're
still big enough to help you get the job done.
16" x 27". MOST POPULAR CAR WASH
TOWEL!

Item Size Color Pack
HANDT-W50 50 lb. case White cs

HANDT-W25 25 lb. case White cs

New Blue Hand Towel
Blue Hand towels are made of terry cloth,
these slightly irregular blue hand towels are
highly absorbent and make a good
general-purpose wiper. They are smaller than
the half-towels and easier to maneuver, but
they're still big enough to help you get the job
done. Great for car washes!

Item Size Color Pack
HANDT-B 16" x 27" Blue dz

New White Terry Towels
New white terry towels! Large towels for large
areas. These economy towels can be easily
re-washed for multiple use.

Item Size Color Pack
NWT25 25 lb. case White cs

NWT50 50 lb. case White cs

New Colored Towels
New colored towels, various colors. Great for
various cleanups.

Item Size Color Pack
COLTOW25 25 lb. case Colored cs

New Wash Cloths
New Wash Cloths are 12" x 12" towels. These
are overstock new wash cloths, so they may
offer irregularity in border, or design. White or
Blue.

Item Size Color Pack
NWWC25 25 lb. case White cs

NWWC50 50 lb. case White cs

WASHCLB-1 Sold by the dozen. Blue dz

Recycled Towels

Recycled Turkish Towel Pieces
Terry cloth pieces are great for general cleanup
or when a more absorbent rag is needed.
Random sized turkish towel pieces are colored
for multi-use.

Item Size Pack
CTTP25 25 lb. case cs

CTTP50 50 lb. case cs

Recycled White Wash Cloths
Terry wash cloths are made of absorbent terry
cloth, these petite wash cloths are small and
light enough for those detailed tasks where a
large wiping cloth might become unwieldy.
Wash cloths are great for any job!

Item Size Pack
RWASH25 25 lb. case cs

RWASH50 50 lb. case cs

Half Cut Terry Towels
Half cut terry towels are just that, half cut
towels. Great for car washes or any other
applications where a terry towel is needed.
Unhemmed on at least one side, but size is
great for car washes and other applications
when a half towel is needed.

Item Size Pack
ECOTWLS25 25 lb. case cs

ECOTWLS50 50 lb. case cs



S E C T I O N

B Towels

6 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Recycled White Whole Towels
Full terry towels are great when a new towel is
not needed and more absorbent washed towel
is. Whole towels are large bath towels that are
more absorbent than new terry towels. Large
enough for big spills.

Item Size Pack
RWT25 25 lb. case cs

RWT50 50 lb. case cs

Shop Towels

Recycled Shop Towels
Recycled Shop Towels let you say, "I am tired
of renting shop towels!" This is a great
inexpensive shop towel. Don't be afraid to save
some money and try new things!

Item Size Pack
SHOPTU50 50 lb. case cs

New Shop Towels
Shop Towels come in red or white and these
thin weave wiping rags are great for oil
changes in auto shops, or wiping up spills in
restaurants. They also make great everyday
kitchen and cleaning towels.

Item Color Pack
NSHOPTR Red ea

NSHOPTWH White ea

NSHOPTBL Blue ea

Microfiber Towels

Microfiber Towel
Microfiber towels are great for cleaning,
dusting, car washes or many other
applications! They clean glass and stainless
steel streak-free with water. Works wonders
polishing dark cars. Microfiber holds 7xs their
weight in water. Packaged individually for
convenience.

Item Size Color Pack
MICRO-60RD 15" x 15" Red ea

MICRO-60BL 15" x 15" Blue ea

MICRO-60GR 15" x 15" Green ea

MICRO-60YW 15" x 15" Yellow ea

Microfiber Towel 16x16
Microfiber terry towels are lint free. They are
designed to pick up and hold dust , dirt and
grime. They can be laundered hundreds of
times and are colored coded to prevent cross
contamination. They hold 7 times its weight in
liquid. Promotes green cleaning and water
conservation. Contribute to LEED points.
Green cleaning with microfiber products
provides superior cleaning efficacy, reducing
chemical and water usage. 70% polyester, 30%
polyamide. 300 gsm. 16" x 16".

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
MICRO16BL 16 x 16 Blue 49 gram 12/cs

MICRO16GR 16 x 16 Green 49 gram 12/cs

MICRO16RD 16 x 16 Red 49 gram 12/cs

MICRO16YW 16 x 16 Yellow 49 gram 12/cs



Paper Wipers
S E C T I O N

C

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 7

Kimberly Clark® Wipers

Kimwipes® Delicate Task Wipers
Kimwipes® Delicate Task Wipers are available
in various sizes. Absorbent, easily wipes up
liquid and dust. Gentle, won't scratch delicate
surfaces. Wipes clean, extra low-lint and
extractable performance. Kimtech Science for
laboratory environments.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0100 4.4" x 8.4" White 34155 60/280

0101 11.8" x 11.8" White 34133 15/196

0114 14.7" x 16.6" White 34256 15/140

0102 14.7" x 16.6" White 34721 15/90

Kimtech Prep Kimtex Wipers
Kimtech Prep Kimtex Wipers are reusable,
heavy-duty shop towels for use with oils and
solvents. Very strong, resistant to most
solvents. Polypropylene construction for
cloth-like feel & durability. Low-lint cleaning
performance.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0137 8.8" x 16.8" Blue Pop-Up® 33570 5/100

0112 9.6" x 13.4" Blue Jumbo Roll 33241 1/717

Wypall® L10 Utility Wipes
Wypall® L10 Utility Wipes are available in
various sizes. Tasks include: Spray and wipe
jobs, glass surface cleaning, absorb small
liquid spills, detail and final assembly wiping.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0104 9" x 10.5" Pop-Up® Box 05320 18/125

0124 12" x 10.5" Pop-Up® Box 05322 18/125

WYPALL® L20 Wipers
WYPALL® L20 Wipers are patented
technology creates "absorbency pockets",
which help absorb more water faster. Textured
side for cleaning power. Contains no binders or
glues. Multi-ply capacity for large spills.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0103 12.5" x 13" Tan 1/4 Fold, 3 Ply 47000 12/68

0120 9.1" x 16.8" Tan Pop-Up® Box, 3 Ply 47026 10/100

0125 9.1" x 16.8" Tan Pop-Up® Box, 4 Ply 47033 10/88

WYPALL® L30 Wipers
WYPALL® L30 Wipers or Economizer are
available in various packaging. DRC Wipers
are great for general purpose, light duty
clean-ups. Janitorial and maintenance wiping,
process line wiping and cleaning. Cloth-like feel
at a value price that is strong, yet soft enough
for personal use. Great replacement for airlaid
wipers.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0107 12.5" x 13" White 1/4 Fold 05812 12/90

0136 12" x 13" White Jumbo Roll 05841 1/950

0106 16.4" x 9.8" White Pop-Up® Box 05800 8/100

0122 16.4" x 9.8" White Pop-Up® Box 05816 6/120

0138 9.8" x 15" White Protector® Roll 05820 2/300

0108 11" x 10.4" White Roll 05843 24/70

WYPALL® L40 Wipers
WYPALL® L40 Wipers set the precedent for
the term "All-Purpose Wiper". DRC wipers that
easily absorbs liquids, lubricants, and oils and
are soft enough for use on face and hands.
Ideal for routine industrial cleaning and
maintenance.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0110 10.8" x 10.0" White Pop-Up® Box 03406 9/90

0134 12.5" x 14.4" Blue 1/4 Fold 05776 12/56

0130 12.5" x 13" White 1/4 Fold 05701 18/56

0105 16.4" x 9.8" Blue Pop-Up® Box 05740 9/100

WYPALL® X60 Wipers
WYPALL® X60 Wipers bring the absorbing
power of our HYDROKNIT technology to a
lighter weight wiper. WYPALL® X60 Wipers set
a higher standard for general purpose wipers.
Tough enough for big jobs, soft enough for face
and hands. No adhesives or binders; leaves
nothing behind, reinforced for extra scrubbing
and cleaning power.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0113 12.5" x 16.8" White Brag® Box 34015 1/180

0116 12.5" x 13.4" White Jumbo Roll 34955 1/1100

0115 9.1" x 16.8" White Pop-Up® Box 34790 10/126

WYPALL® X70 Wipers
WYPALL® X70 Wipers have what it takes to
tackle those heavy-duty industrial jobs usually
handled by cloth rags. Count on WYPALL®
X70 Wipers for long lasting performance that
extends usage and reduces waste. Pound for
pound absorbs more oil and water than rags.
Cleans oil, grime and solvent with one wipe.
Versatile, economical alternative to scrap rags
and shop towels.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0118 12.5" x 14.4" White 1/4 Fold 41200 12/76

0123 12.5" x 16.8" White Brag® 41300 1/152

0119 9.1" x 16.8" White Pop-Up® Box 41455 10/100

WYPALL® X80 Cloth Towel
WYPALL® X80 Cloth Towel was engineered to
feel like cloth and work even better.
Guaranteed more cost-effective than rental
shop towels or rags. Ideal for heavy wiping,
prepping surfaces with solvents, and cleaning
metal shavings and rough surfaces.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0126 12.5" x 13" Orange 1/4 Fold 41029 4/50

0129 12.5" x 13" White 1/4 Fold 41026 4/50

0141 12.5" x 16.8" Steel Blue Brag® Box 41041 1/160

0135 12.5" x 13.4" Orange Jumbo Roll 41055 1/475

0135B 12.5" x 13.4" Steel Blue Jumbo Roll 41043 1/475

0117 12.5" x 13.4" White Jumbo Roll 41025 1/475

0109 9.1" x 16.8" Orange Pop-Up® Box 05930 5/80



Brand Mfg. Code Wipeco Code Material Format Size Count

X80 41025 / 41043 / 41055 0082 White Spunlace Xtra Jumbo Roll 12" x 12"  500'

41044/41041/41048/05930 0083 White Spunlace Xtra Tote Box 10.5" x 15"  250'

41026 / 41029 0191 White Spunlace Xtra 1/4 Fold 12" x 13"  500

Flat Pack 0159 Blue Hydroknit Flat Pack 11" x 11"  10/50

X70 41600 / 41611 0086 Blue Spunlace Jumbo Roll 12" x 12" 1000'

41412 / 41300 0085 Blue Spunlace Tote Box 9" x 15" 300'

41200 0145 White Spunlace 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 500

x 0041 Blue Spunlace 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 500

41455 0043B White Spunlace Pop Up 9" x 17" 6/150

X60 & X50 34955 / 34965 0087 White Spunlace Jumbo Roll 12" x 12" 1100'

34865 0042 White Spunlace 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 18/50

34790 0043B White Spunlace Pop Up 9" x 17" 6/150

x 0021 White Scrim Pop Up 9" x 17" 6/150

83550 0043M White Spunlace Pop Up 9" x 12" 6/150

x 0021M White Scrim Pop Up 9" x 12" 10/150

35401 / 35411 0190 White Scrim 6 Rolls 9.75" x 275' 1650'

L40 05007 0168 White Cellulose Jumbo Roll 12.5" x 13" 750'

05740 / 05790 0163 White Cellulose Pop Up 9" x 17" 8/100

03046 0052 White Cellulose Tote Box 9" x 12" 4/225

05701 0182 White Cellulose 1/4 Fold 12" x 14" 18/56

05701 0048 White Cellulose 1/4 Fold 11" x 13" 20/50

05776 0049HW Blue Cellulose 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 16/50

05796 0091 White Cellulose Center Pull 9" x 13" 6/280

05843 0076 White Cellulose Household Roll 9" x 11" 20/72

75130 0074 Blue Cellulose Household Roll 9" x 11" 30/64

75260 0052 White Cellulose Tote Box 9" x 12" 4/225

L30 05841 0168 White Cellulose Jumbo Roll 12.5" x 13" 750'

05800 / 05816 0164 White Cellulose Pop Up 9" x 17" 8/135

x 0051 White Cellulose 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 16/50

05812 0053 White Cellulose 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 20/50

L20 & L10 47000 0144 Natural 2 Ply Paper 1/4 Fold 12" x 13" 800

05320 0187 White 2 Ply Paper Pop Up 8.1" x 10.25" 18/125

05120 0439 Blue Windshield 2 Ply Towel Singlefold 9.25" x 10.25" 12/168

Dust Cloths Chicopee 0413 0170SM Treated Dust Cloth 1/4 Fold 13" x 17" 10/50

GP 296‐16 0170 Treated Dust Cloth 1/6 Fold 17" x 24" 10/50

Foodservice 0147 White Foodservice 1/4 Fold 13" x 21.5" 150

0147B Blue Foodservice 1/4 Fold 13" x 21.5" 150

0149 Antimicrobial Foodservice 1/4 Fold 13" x 21.5" 150

0097 Classic Green Foodservice 1/4 Fold 13" x 21.5" 9/100

0099 Heavy Duty Foodservice 1/4 Fold 13" x 24" 72

Equivalents & Alternatives

Products may not be exact equals.  Some products have multiple alternatives.  Call (414) 332‐3401 for more information.

CTC Supplies, Inc.

3845 N. Bremen St., Milwaukee, WI 53212

Phone: (414) 332‐3401 Fax: (414) 332‐3402

www.ctcsupplies.com, info@ctcsupplies.com



S E C T I O N

C Paper Wipers

8 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Pro Series® Wipers

Pro Series® Wipers
Our Pro-Series® wiper products are sold

worldwide, specializing in industrial,
janitorial, foodservice, critical

environment, safety and automotive
markets. • Superior quality and value -

satisfaction guaranteed • Branded,
bar-coded Pro-Series® professional

product line

MDI CHAMP™ 1/4 Fold Wipes
The MDI CHAMP™ 1/4 Fold Wipes are soft &
strong like cloth and is a perfect all-purpose
wiper. Wipes dry, no smearing or streaking.
Cleans grease, oil, water & solvents in one
wipe. For use in automotive, utilities,
manufacturing and production environments.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0048 11" x 13" White Heavy Duty 1000/cs

0051 12" x 13" White Medium Duty 800/cs

0053 12" x 13" White Medium Duty 1000/cs

MDI 86870 Pro-Series® Champion®
Select Wipe
MDI 86870 Pro-Series® Champion® Select
Wipe is an all-purpose medium duty wipe. Ideal
for general purpose clean-up. Wipes surfaces
totally clean and dry. Ultra absorbent for
cleaning up liquid spills. Soft hand feel for
contact with hands and face. 300' roll in tote
box; 1200 wipes per case.

Item Size Pack
0055 9" x 12" 4/300

MDI 86884 CHAMP™ Tote Box Wipe
The MDI 86884 CHAMP™ Tote Box Wipe is
soft & strong like cloth and is a perfect
all-purpose wiper. Wipes dry, no smearing or
streaking. Cleans grease, oil, water & solvents
in one wipe. For use in automotive, utilities,
manufacturing and production environments.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0052 9" x 12" White Tote Box 4/225

MDI 88028 Champion DRC Bath
Towel
Great for use if you need a disposable bath
towel, nice and soft. DRC Bath Towel, 88028,
22" x 32", 300/cs

Item Size Pack
0054BATH 22" x 32" 300/cs

MDI 93142 Pro-Series® Super Rag®
Universal 1/4 Fold
MDI 93142 Pro-Series® Super Rag® Universal
1/4 Fold is a high performance white spunlace
towel. Developed for high performance and
value. Perfect for tasks requiring precision
cleaning. Strong wet or dry. Solvent resistant
and waterborne compatible. Wipes surfaces
dry, virtually lint-free, chemically pure.

Item Size Pack
0042 12" x 13" 18/50

MDI 95103 Super Rag™ Wipers
MDI 95103 Super Rag™ Wipers are made for
the most demanding wiping jobs without
breaking down or falling apart. For use in
manufacturing, automotive, machine shops,
transportation, high-tech, engineering, utilities
and more. Virtually lint-free & solvent
compatible. Wipes surfaces totally dry.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0041 12" x 13" Blue Creped Bulk 500/cs

0057 12" x 13" Blue Creped Poly 50 10/50

MDI 93114 Pro-Series® Super Rag®
Universal Pop-Up Box
MDI 93114 Pro-Series® Super Rag® Universal
Pop-Up Box is a high performance white
spunlace towel. Developed for high
performance and value. Perfect for tasks
requiring precision cleaning. Strong wet or dry.
Solvent resistant and waterborne compatible.
Wipes surfaces dry, virtually lint-free,
chemically pure.

Item Size Pack
0043B 9" x 17" 6/150

MDI 95014 Prep-All® Blue Creped
Spunlace Towel
MDI 95014 Prep-All® Blue Creped Spunlace
Towel is a high performance, virtually lint free,
solvent resistant reusable cloth-like towel. 250
per dispenser box, flat packed.

Item Size Pack
0080 12" x 14" 1/250

MDI 95102 SuperRag™ 1/4 Fold
Wipers
MDI 95102 SuperRag™ 1/4 Fold Wipers are
for the most demanding wiping jobs without
breaking down or falling apart. For use in
manufacturing, automotive, machine shops,
transportation, high-tech, engineering, utilities
and more. Spunlace non-woven wood
pulp/polyester fabric, engineered for cloth-like
performance & multiple reuse. Virtually lint-free
& solvent compatible. Wipes surfaces totally
dry.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0056 13" x 16" Blue Dispenser Box 250/cs



Paper Wipers
S E C T I O N

C

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 9

MDI 93103 Super Rag™ Wipers
MDI 93103 Super Rag™ Wipers are for the
most demanding wiping jobs without breaking
down or falling apart. For use in manufacturing,
automotive, machine shops, transportation,
high-tech, engineering, utilities and more.
Spunlace non-woven wood pulp/polyester
fabric, engineered for cloth-like performance &
multiple reuse. Virtually lint-free & solvent
compatible. Wipes surfaces totally dry.

Item Size Color Pack
0143 12" x 13" White 500/cs

MDI 93138 Pro-Series® Super Rag®
Universal Jumbo Roll
MDI 93138 Pro-Series® Super Rag® Universal
Jumbo Roll is a high performance white
spunlace towel. Developed for high
performance and value. Perfect for tasks
requiring precision cleaning. Strong wet or dry.
Solvent resistant and waterborne compatible.
Wipes surfaces dry, virtually lint-free,
chemically pure. 12" x 12".

Item Size Pack
0087 1100' ea

MDI 92888 Jumbo Prep Towel - 12" x
1000'
MDI 92888 Jumbo Prep Towels are the
toughest low lint wiping tasks. Jumbo roll.
Sheet size: 12" x 12". Blue, smooth. Pack:
1/1000'.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0086 12" x 1000' Blue Jumbo Roll ea

MDI 95119 Pro-Series™ Super Prep
Towel
MDI 95119 Pro-Series™ Super Prep Towel
Tote Box Wipes are tougher than tough. For
the toughest low lint wiping tasks. Center pull
tote box. Sheet Size: 9" x 15". 300' per pack.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0085 9" x 300' Blue Crepe Tote Box ea

MDI Pro Towel™ Heavy Duty Wiper
MDI Pro Towel™ Heavy Duty Wipers are
reusable cloth-like towels (ideal for rag
replacement), are solvent resistant (won't
breakdown in aggressive solvents), have
superb wet strength and wipe dry performance,
are highly absorbent (in aqueous liquids, oil
and solvents), are chemically pure (binder and
contaminant free), and are virtually lint free.
Available in Jumbo Roll and Tote Box.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0082 12" x 12" White Jumbo Roll 1/500

0083 10.5" x 15" Tote Box 1/200

Low-Lint Spunlace Wipers

Why choose Spunlace?
Spunlace is lint-free and works great for
use in auto body shops as a surface prep
wipe, or for cleaning machinery, etc. The
material is flexible and strong even when

wet. Great for heavy duty machine and part
wiping, wiping down print presses or
plates, applying solvents or thinners,

adhesive cleaning, cable lubricant removal,
aircraft solvent wiper, tool clean-ups, car

wash towel and applying stains.

Spunlace 1/4 Fold Wipers
Spunlace 1/4 Fold Wipers are tough blue
wipers for extended use. Spunlace wipers are
ideal for tough cleaning tasks with strong paper
towels. Can be used again and again. Very low
or no lint, solvent resistant, non-abrasive wiper.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0145 12" x 13" White Creped 500/cs

0191 12" x 13" White Smooth Heavy Weight 500/cs

Spunlace Pop-Up Wipers
Spunlace Pop-Up Wipers are great for
On-the-Go jobs. Take one small box with you
on the road. High performance, non-woven
towel designed for durabilty, strength and
absorbency. Creped. Pop-up Dispenser Boxes.

Item Size Color Pack
0043M 9.25" x 12.5" White 6/150/cs

0040 9.75" x 16.75" Blue 6/125

Spunlace Flat-Pack Wipers
Spunlace Flat-Pack Wipers are Blue Shop
Towels that are ideal for tough cleaning tasks
with strong paper towels. MOST POPULAR
ITEM!!!

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0038-B 12" x 12" Blue Creped Flat Pack 400/cs

0194 12" x 13" Blue Smooth Flat Pack 1000/cs

Heavy Duty Spunlace Flat-Pack
Need a heavy duty wiper! This strong,
absorbent white wiper is just what you need.
Heavy weight, white or blue spunlace. Heavy
duty shop towel for use when a durable towel is
needed. Tough to rip and strong when wet.
Great for auto, manufacturing and industrial
facilities.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0159 11" x 11" Blue Flat-Pack 10/50



S E C T I O N

C Paper Wipers

10 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Screen Printers Apertured Wiper
Apertured Spunlace Wipers are great for
screen printers and other printing applications.
Low lint and strong strength makes it a great
wiper.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0098 12" x 13" White 1/4 fold 1000/cs

0193 13" x 17" White Flat Pack 500/cs

LIKE RAGS® Crumpled Spunlace
Wiper
LIKE RAGS® Crumpled Spunlace Wipers are
high performance nonwoven towel designed for
durability, strength, and absorbency. Ideal
replacements for rental shop towels and rags.
Can be used in all cleaning and wiping
situations heavy duty machine & part cleaning,
polishing or bondo removal along with
adhesive cleaning. Creped, crumple pack.

Item Size Color Pack
0155 14" x 14" White 250/cs

0185 14" x 14" Blue 250/cs

Mighty Wipe Wiper
Mighty Wipe Wipers is a close match to the
X70 Wiper by Kimberly Clark. Cleans oil, grime
and solvent with one wipe. Versatile,
economical alternative to scrap rags and shop
towels.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
MW-70-1/4 12" x 13" White 1/4 fold 12/76

Glass & Surface Scrim Wipers

Why Choose Scrim?
Scrim wipers are reinforced wipes that

absorb oil, water and dirt and are 99% lint
free. Ideal for applying lubricants, vehicle
and equipment clean-up, glass cleaning

and wiping where low lint is required. Use
them for general purpose wiping,

surface/parts cleaning, wiping off solvents
or chemicals, or the final wipe down of a
product before packaging. “Best general

wiper ever made!”

Scrim Flat-Pack Dispenser Box
Lint Free Scrim wipers are cost-effective with a
superior value compared to paper and cloth
toweling. Strong, durable and lint free. Ideal for
windows, mirrors, countertops, sinks,toilets,
floors, walls, coffee pots, stainless steel and
more.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0037 12" x 13" White Flat Pack 1500/cs

Scrim Flat-Pack Wipe
Lint Free Scrim wipers can be made in different
sizes. Need a special size for your scrim
wiper? We have the ability to customize your
wiper. Check below to see if we already stock
your size.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0192 15" x 20" White Flat Pack 500/cs

0195 12" x 13" White Flat Pack 900/cs

0196 12" x 13" White Flat Pack 10/100

Scrim Pop Up Wipe
Lint Free Scrim Pop Up Wipes are great for
On-the-Go jobs. Take one small box with you
on the road. They are sanitary because
disposable wipes decrease the spread the
bacteria compared to cloth rag use.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0021M 9.25" x 12.5" White Pop Up 10/150/cs

0021 9" x 16" White Pop Up 6/150

Scrim Rolls
Long, non-perforated scrim rolls are great to
wrap items in or use long pieces for jobs that
need a long wiper. Small and large rolls
available.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0190 9.5" x 275' White Roll 6/cs

Economical Airlay Wipers

Why Choose Airlay?
Airlay is inexpensive, strong and soft.

Made of the same material used to
manufacture baby wipes, it is the most

economical option for non-woven wipers.

Airlaid 1/4 Fold
Airlaid 1/4 fold multi-purpose wipers are highly
absorbent wipers for oil, grease, inks, etc.
Perfect for truck, workstation or shop work. An
economical flat pack of quality 2nds.

Item Size Color Pack
0050 13" x 13" White 1000/cs

0181 12" x 13" White 800/cs



Paper Wipers
S E C T I O N

C

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 11

Airlaid Flat Pack
Airlaid Flat pack multi-purpose wipers are
highly absorbent wipers for oil, grease, inks,
etc. Perfect for truck, workstation or shop work.
An economical flat pack of quality 2nds.

Item Size Color Pack
0178 8" x 8" White 2000/cs

0189 11" x 14" White 1000/cs

0044 13" x 15" White 25 lb box

0180 13" x 15" White Smooth 1000/cs

All-Purpose DRC Wipers

Why Choose DRC?
Double Re-Creped Cellulose, or DRC, is a
non-woven wiper made of wood pulp and
binders for extra durability and strength,
softness and wipe-dry properties. Medium
lint. Excellent absorbency in grease and

oil. DRC is ideal for use in screen printing,
automotive applications applications,
general maintenance and health care.

DRC 1/4 Fold Wipe
DRC 1/4 fold wipers are the most popular
paper general wipers on the market! Rivals the
WYPALL® Wiper! DRC is ideal for use in
screen printing, automotive applications
applications, general maintenance and health
care. Excellent absorbency in grease and oil.

Item Size Color Pack
0182 12.5" x 13" White Heavy Duty 18/56

0049 12" x 13" Blue Heavy Duty 16/50

GREENX™ Wipe DRC 1/4 Fold
GREENX™ DRC quarter fold towels are
eco-friendly wipers. Ideal for all medium to
heavy duty general purpose wiping
applications. GREENX™ Towels are made with
40% Post-Consumer recycled fibers (based
only on the product's fiber content, which
represents a minimum of 85% of the total
product weight) and 10% Post-Industrial
recycled fibers...meeting the EPA
Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.

Item Size Pack
0070 12.5" x 13" Medium Duty 12/90

0071 12.5" x 13" Heavy Duty 12/60

DRC Pop-Up Wipe
DRC Pop Up Wipers are great for On-the-Go
jobs. Take one small box with you on the road.
Rivals the WYPALL® Wiper! DRC is ideal for
use in screen printing, automotive applications
applications, general maintenance and health
care. Excellent absorbency in grease and oil.

Item Size Color Pack
0163 9.5" x 16.5" White 8/100

GREENX™ DRC Pop Up Wipers
GREENX™ DRC Pop Up Wipers are great for
On-the-Go jobs. Take one small box with you
on the road. Ideal for all medium to heavy duty
general purpose wiping applications.
GREENX™ Towels are made with 40%
Post-Consumer recycled fibers (based only on
the product's fiber content, which represents a
minimum of 85% of the total product weight)
and 10% Post-Industrial recycled
fibers...meeting the EPA Comprehensive
Procurement Guidelines.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0072 9.5" x 16.5" Natural 1080/cs Light Duty 8/135

0073 9.5" x 16.5" Natural 800/cs Heavy Duty 8/100

DRC Shop Towel Kitchen Rolls
DRC Shop Towel Kitchen Rolls are soft on
hands and face, absorbent, and won't fall
apart, even when wet. Kitchen Roll Towels
replacements are ideal for medium to
heavy-duty general purpose wiping
applications aroudn the kitchen or shop.

Item Size Color Pack
0074 11" x 9.4" Blue 30/64

0075 11" x 9.4" Blue 12/64

0076 11" x 9.4" White 20/72

DRC Jumbo Roll
Jumbo Roll Wipers are perfect for extremely
messy locations as they fit on wall mount or
floor stand dispensers. Works like cloth. Soft
on hands and face. Made with 25% recycled
cellulose fibers.

Item Size Color Pack
0168 12.5" x 13.1" White Heavy Weight 750/rl

DRC Centerpull Wipe
DRC Centerpull Wipe are premium white,
general purpose double recrepe (DRC) wipers
that are engineered to offer excellent bulk,
softness and absorption capacity. These
wipers come in convenient, easy-to-dispense,
perforated, centerpull rolls for better
performance and superior savings over paper
centerpulls. Use less sheets and save money!

Item Size Color Pack
0091 9" x 13" White 6/280



Strong • Low-Lint
Solvent Resistant

Wiper Revolution products are made of quality materials at an 
affordable price.  They are strong enough to take on the 
toughest jobs.  Made of polypropylene and pulp fibers, they are 
perfect for both wet or dry use, and are strong, solvent resistant 
and low-lint.

WR6 Series (Light-Weight)

Item #  Color  Packaging  Size  Case Pack
3168  White   Pop-Up  9”x16.5” 10/126

Item #  Color  Packaging  Size  Case Pack
3171  White   1/4 Fold  12”x13” 12/76
3178  White  Pop-Up  9”x16.5” 10/100

Item #  Color  Packaging  Size  Case Pack
3183  Blue   Jumbo Roll  12”x13” 1/475
3184  Red  Jumbo Roll  12”x13” 1/475
3185  Blue  Dual-Feed  12”x16.5” 1/160

WR7 Series (Medium-Weight)

WR8 Series (Heavy-Weight)

3845 N. Bremen St.
Milwaukee, WI 53212
Phone: (414) 332-3401 Fax: (414) 332-3402
www.ctcsupplies.com

Comparable to WYPALL* X60

Comparable to WYPALL* X70

Comparable to WYPALL* X80

*WYPALL is a registered trademark of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc.



S E C T I O N

C Paper Wipers

12 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

DRC Seconds
DRC Seconds are here if you need an
inexpensive DRC wiper? Go with the DRC
Seconds! Flat pack allows for different
applications. Very durable and versatile.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0090 13" Wipers White Flat Pack 20 lb case

Wiper Dispensers

KC 80579 WYPALL® Jumbo Wall
Mount Wiper Dispenser
KC 80579 WYPALL® Jumbo Wall Mount Wiper
Dispenser has efficient dispensing reduces
waste. Dispenser for Jumbo Rag-On-A-Roll®
system. Metal with trash bag attachment.
16.75" x 8.75" x 10.75".

Item Color Pack
0002 Black ea

KC 80596 WYPALL® Jumbo Roll
Dispenser
KC 80596 WYPALL® Jumbo Roll Dispenser is
a mobile, efficient dispensing reduces waste
dispenser for jumbo Rag-On-A-Roll® system.
Metal with trash bag attachment. 16.75" x 33" x
18.5". Use with any Jumbo Roll Wiper!

Item Color Pack
0001 Black ea

Wire Wall Mount Dispenser
Wire Wall Mount Dispenser mounts easily to
wall or workbench. Provides quick and easy
wiper dispensing for pop-up boxes. Helps keep
product up off work stations and counters.
Silver (zinc plated). 11 x 5.75 x 7.

Item Pack
0163WM ea

Dusting Cloths

Classic™ Dust Cloths
Classic™ Dust Cloths create efficient dust
control at your fingertips. Soft enough for
delicate finishes. Sturdy enough for rugged
dusting. Mineral oil treated, so dust clings to
cloth. Great for hand or mop use.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0170SM 13" x 17" 1/4 Fold 10/50

0170 17" x 24" 1/6 Fold 10/50

Tack Cloth
The cotton products are 18" in length and 36"
wide, folded down to a 4-ply and then folded
down to 4" x 5".

Item Size Pack
TACKC 18" x 36" 100/cs

TACKCBAG 18" x 36" 100/cs

Cheesecloth

Cheesecloth
36" wide material, 4-ply to 9" and put up
accordion fold in box. Great for general wiping,
paint staining, filtering, cheese making,
furniture staining, dusting, waxing, home
fashions, graphic arts, food preparation and tile
polishing.

Item Size Desc. Pack
CHCL2012100 20" x 12" Grade 10 100 yd/bx

CHCL282470 28" x 24" Grade 50 70 yd/bx

CHCL3228100 32" x 28" Grade 60 100 yd/bx

Foodservice Wipers

Foodservice Towels
Our line of food service towels can be used

in cooking areas, prep areas, bars and
table tops. The color towels are great when
cross contamination is a concern and the

strength and absorbency makes them ideal
for saving money over woven towels. Our
Anti-microbial towels help stop the spread

of ecoli and other food borne illnesses.

MDI 78125 Classic Foodservice 1/8
Fold Wipe
MDI 78125 Classic Foodservice 1/8 Fold Wipe
is a Green/White classic counter wipe.
Apertured rayon. Ideal for light duty
kitchen/foodservice cleaning.

Item Size Color Pack
0097 12" x 21" Green/White 900/cs

MDI 97101 Classic E-CON® White
Foodservice Towel
MDI 97101 Classic E-CON® Foodservice
White Towel can be used in cooking areas,
prep areas, bars and table tops. The color
towels are great when cross contamination is a
concern and the strength and absorbency
makes them ideal for saving money over woven
towels.

Item Size Color Pack
0147 13" x 21.5" White 1/150



Paper Wipers
S E C T I O N

C

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 13

MDI 97110 Classic E-CON® Blue
Foodservice Towel
MDI 97110 Classic E-CON® Foodservice Blue
Towel can be used in cooking areas, prep
areas, bars and table tops. The color towels
are great when cross contamination is a
concern and the strength and absorbency
makes them ideal for saving money over woven
towels.

Item Size Color Pack
0147B 13" x 21.5" Blue 150/cs

MDI 97111 Classic™ Antimicrobial
Foodservice Wipers
MDI 97111 Classic™ Antimicrobial
Foodservice Wipers are enhanced with an
antimicrobial product that protects against
microbial odors, stains and help stop the
spread of ecoli and other food borne illnesses.

Item Size Color Pack
0149 13" x 21.5" White/Red 150/cs

Disinfectant Wipes

Monk™ Disinfectant Wipes 80 ct
Monk™ Disinfectant Wipes 80 ct is a one step
cleaner, disinfectant and deodorizer all in one.
Antibacterial formula starts killing bacteria on
contact. EPA registered to kill 45 bacteria,
viruses and fungi. Kills Pandemic 2009 H1N1
influenza virus.

Item Size Pack
1497 7" x8" 6/cs

Monk™ Disinfectant Wipes
Use Monk Disinfectant wipes in Schools,
Restaurants, Hospitals, Dental Offices, USDA
Inspected food processing facilities,
Institutional Facilities, Athletic and Exercise
Facilities, Health Clubs, Prison, Public
Restrooms, Showers, Bathrooms, and
Kitchens.

Item Size Desc. Pack
1498 8" x 6" Bucket 2/800

1498R 8" x 6" Refill 2/800

Sani-Wipe® No-Rinse Surface
Sanitizing Wipes
Sani-Wipe® Food Sanitizing Wipes are used
on hard non-porous, food contact surfaces to
prevent cross contamination from bacteria that
can cause food borne illness. Each
pre-moistened wipe quickly and easily spot
sanitizes hard food contact surfaces anywhere
food preparation takes place. Kills 99.999% of
Staph, E-coli, shigella boydii in 60 seconds on
food contact surfaces.

Item Size Pack
0782 7.8" x 10.5" 6/100

Industrial Hand Wipes

Monk™ Mechanics Hand Cleaner 3D
Textured Towels
Monk™ Mechanics Hand Cleaner 3D Textured
Towels remove grease, oil, ink, paint, dirt and
grime. Special 3D textured fabric grabs and
holds grease and grime.

Item Size Pack
1496 Small 6/72

WYPALL® 91371 Waterless Hand
Wipe
KC WYPALL® 91371 Waterless Hand Wipes
have a cleaning agent that is tough on grease,
grime, ink and paint, yet helps moisturize your
skin. Smooth on one side for wiping; tough on
the other for scrubbing. Herbal fragrance.

Item Size Color Pack
0121 10.5" x 12.3" Green 6/75

Light Duty Wipers

WorkPac 35318 All Purpose Wipe
WorkPac 35318 All Purpose Wipes are
effective, economical option to handle a variety
of light duty jobs. Made with 100% recycled
paper. Absorbent and durable. Leaves a
streak-free surface. 2-ply.

Item Size Color Pack
0187 8.1" x 10.25" White 18/125

North River® 31805 1/4 Fold Paper
Wiper
North River® 31805 1/4 Fold Paper Wiper /
Towels provide maximum performance at
minimal costs with the additional benefits of
environmental conservation. EcoLogo®
Certified. Green Seal Certified®.

Item Size Color Pack
0144 12" x 13.25" Brown 16/50



S E C T I O N

D Absorbents

14 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Pad Absorbents

Do you have spills, leaks or
drips?

There are probably no industrial facilities
anywhere without some type of spills, leaks
or drips. Anywhere liquids are transported,
stored, used, manufactured or refined, the
potential for a spill exists. Spills can be

found around lubricants, hydraulic fluids,
cutting and/or cooling fluids, solvents and

degreasers, food grade oils, paints and
inks, fuel oils and liquid storage areas.

Absorbent Pads Universal
Absorbent Pads Universal are great for quick,
one-time applications. Perforated, providing a
perfect fit for any size spill, even in tight, narrow
spaces. Universal color is ideal for MRO
applications, inconspicuously hiding dirt and
grime.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
N-S450 16" x 18" Gray 100/cs

N-S451 16" x 18" Gray Double Weight 100/cs

Absorbent Oil Only Pads
Absorbent Oil Only Pads are ideal for
absorbing petroleum products. Use on land or
water to soak up oil spills. Repels water.
Absorbs all hydrocarbons such as oil, gasoline,
fuel oil, diesel and lubricating oils.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
N-S460 16" x 18" Medium Wt. 100/cs

N-S461 16" x 18" White Double Weight 100/cs

Roll Absorbents

Gray Universal and White Oil Only
Rolls
Standard use applications. Gray Universal rolls
absorb and retain oil, water, solvents, coolants,
etc. White Oil Only sock up oil. Dimple bonded
for strength. Horizontally perfed every 12” and
vertically center perfed (zipped) for a
customized fit. Keeps floors clean and dry in
walkways and high traffic areas. Place under
and around machinery, use to line shelves, and
for clean-up applications. Aids in compliance to
OSHA Standard 29 CFR 1910.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
N-S452 32" x 150' Gray Universal 1/ea

N-S453 15" x 150' Gray Universal 2/ea

N-S462 32" x 150' White Oil Only 1/ea

N-S463 16" x 150' White Oil Only 2/ea

What markets would use
sorbents?

Markets include automotive assembly and
parts plants, textiles, wood and paper

mills, plastic and rubber, metal stamping
and steel mills, printing, food, military,
Coast Guard, Police Departments, Fire

Departments and Local Government Public
Works Departments.

Industrial Rag Rug Roll
Use our Industrial rugs, the Rag Rug industrial
absorbent floor mat is ideal to absorb the
grunge from oil, coolants, solvents and water
without our industrial rugs looking dirty. Made
from recycled polypropylene and acrylic fibers,
making it a great choice for use in areas where
steady foot traffic might wear out an ordinary
mat or rug that's become soaked with
overspray.

Item Size Pack
0698 36" x 150' rl

Sock Absorbents

What industries use sorbents?
Industries include petroleum, oil drilling

production rigs, barge companies, oil
refineries, oil tankers and tugboats,

terminals and ports, pipelines, oil blenders
and recyclers, truck lines, utilities and

railroads.

Absorbent Socks
Absorbent Socks absorb and retain oil, water,
solvents, coolants, etc. Oil Only absorbs any oil
or hydrocarbon while repelling water. Surround
spills to prevent spreading. Wrap around leaky
drums, tanks and sinks. Wrap around machine
bases for leak protection. Useful as a
barricade. Place in assembly and production
areas. Contained absorbent makes cleanup
quick and easy.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
N-S470 3" x 4' Gray Universal 40/cs

N-S471 3" x 4' White Oil Only 40/cs



Towel & Tissue
S E C T I O N

E

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 15

1 Ply Bath Tissue

Economical 1 Ply Bath Tissue
1 Ply Bath Tissue is your cost effective choice
that is sturdy and durable. It is an economical
and reliable choice.

Item Size Pack
0391 4.5" x 3" 96/1000

Response™ Bath Tissue
Response® Bath Tissue Products are available
in a wide range of quality options and sizes to
meet your demands in the washroom.
High-count rolls deliver quality, value, and
performance with rapid break-up. Features
aesthetically pleasing cloverleaf embossing
pattern.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0370 4.5" x 3.8" 11375 96/1000

0381 4.5" x 4.4" 11440 96/1000

Scott® 05102 Bath Tissue
Scott® 05102 Bathroom Tissue has an
excellent balance of strength, absorbency and
economy. Meets EPA standards. Contains
between 90% and 100% recycled fiber and a
minimum of 75% post consumer waste.

Item Size Pack
0308 4.1" x 3.75" 80/1210

2 Ply Bath Tissue

Universal 2 Ply Bath Tissue
Universal 2 Ply Bath Tissue is your cost
effective 2 ply toilet paper that is sturdy and
durable. It is an economical and reliable
choice.

Item Size Pack
0397 4.25" x 3.25" 96/cs

Bath Tissue 2 Ply 96/500
Best Value, Best Quality Bath Tissue you will
find. Bath Tissue Products are available in a
wide range of quality options and sizes to meet
your demands in the washroom. High-count
rolls deliver quality, value, and performance
with rapid break-up.

Item Size Pack
0398 4.1" x 3.25" 96/500

Prime Source© 4354 Bath Tissue
Prime Source© 4354 2 Ply Bath Tissue is our
most popular standard roll bath tissue.
High-quality, value-priced. High-count roll
delivers quality, value, and performance with
rapid break-up. MOST POPULAR 2 PLY TP!

Item Size Pack
0350 4" x 3.8" 96/500

EcoSoft™ 54900 Green Seal™ Bath
Tissue
EcoSoft™ 54900 Green Seal™ Bath Tissue is
designed for those seeking to achieve green
status for their facility and purchase tissue
produced with methods less harmful to the
environment. It is 100% recycled and exceeds
EPA guidelines for post-consumer wastepaper
content. This two-ply tissue is ideal for
commercial properties, hotel guest rooms and
government facilities that have mandates to be
green.

Item Size Pack
0375 4 3/8" x 3 3/4" 96/500

KC 17713 Kleenex® Cottonelle®
Bathroom Tissue
KC 17713 Kleenex® Cottonelle® Bathroom
Tissue delivers soft, plush quality of home.
White. 2-ply. Use dispenser: 09021, 09600.
451 sheets per roll, 60 rolls per case.

Item Size Pack
0306 4.09" x 4.00" 60/cs

Jumbo Tissue

Universal Jumbo Jr Bath Tissue
Universal Jumbo Jr Bath Tissue gets you the
value priced bath tissue that you need.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0373 Jumbo Jr. 2 Ply 12/cs

Response® 19920 Jumbo Jr Bath
Tissue
Response® 19920 Jumbo Jr Bath Tissue is the
Jumbo Roll TP that you will get your money
worth with TRUE 1000' rolls. Fewer refills mean
less maintenance time with jumbo roll bath
tissue.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0371 3.5" x 1000' 2 Ply 12/cs

Scott® 07805 Jumbo Jr Bath Tissue
Scott® 07805 Jumbo Jr Bath Tissue is your
Premium larger rolls requiring fewer changes,
helping reduce run-out and maintenance costs.
Scott JRT Jr. rolls are equivalent in length to
five standard rolls.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0304 3.55" x 1000' 2 Ply 12/cs



S E C T I O N

E Towel & Tissue

16 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Bath Tissue Dispensers

San Jamar® R3500TBK Classic
Dispenser
San Jamar® R3500TBK Duett Standard Toilet
Tissue Dispenser is an Exclusive Infinity®
System which eliminates stub roll waste by
preventing access to fresh roll until first roll is
completely used and ensures continual
availability of paper. Because of its compact
size, it fits in almost any bathroom. It also has a
replaceable finger lock for security purposes. It
is made of sturdy, break-resistant plastic.

Item Color Pack
0774 Black ea

Single 9" Jumbo Tissue Dispenser
Single 9" Jumbo Tissue Dispenser are
universal for all brands of 9" Jumbo Tissue with
3 3/8" cores. Heavy duty double latch lock
works with standard metal key. Impact resistant
plastic. 11" W x 11 3/4" H x 5 3/8" D.

Item Color Pack
0667 Transparent ea

San Jamar® Oceans® Twin 9" JBT
Dispenser
Versatile jumbo bath tissue dispenser due to its
slim and compact size, makes it a perfect fit in
any washroom. Dispenses any brand or quality
of jumbo bath tissue. 12" H x 19" W x 5 1/4" D;
Core: Minimum 3 1/4".

Item Color Pack
0665 Black ea

C-Fold Towels

Economical C-Fold Towel
C-Fold Towels that are absorbent, economical
and easy to dispense. Fits a wide range of
dispensers.

Item Size Color Pack
0463 13" x 10.25" White 16/150

EcoSoft™ 49500 C-Fold Towel
EcoSoft™ 49500 C-Fold Towel is 100%
recycled and contains a minimum of 40%
post-consumer waste, which meets EPA
guidelines.

Item Size Color Pack
0472 10 1/8" x 13" White 16/150

Kleenex® 01500 Premium C-Fold
Towel
Kleenex® 01500 Premium C-Fold Towel is one
of our best towels for softness and absorbency.
Exclusive absorbency pockets w/fast drying
ridges.

Item Size Color Pack
0402 10.125" x 13.15" White 16/150

Multifold Towels

Economical Multifold Towels
Multifold towels for high traffic areas.

Item Color Pack
0467 Natural 20/200

0468 White 20/200

EcoSoft™ Multifold Towels
EcoSoft™ Multifold Paper towels are made of
100% recycled fibers and contain a minimum
of 40% post-consumer waste, which meets
EPA guidelines.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0474 9 1/8" x 9 1/2" White 48500 20/200

0475 9 1/8" x 9 1/2" Natural 48000 20/200

Kleenex® 01890 Premium Multifold
Towel
Kleenex® 01890 Premium Multifold Towel is
one of our best towels for softness and
absorbency. Exclusive absorbency pockets
w/fast drying ridges. Meets EPA standards.

Item Size Color Pack
0404 9.2" x 9.4" White 16/250

Folded Towel Dispensers

KC 09905 In-Sight® Dispenser
The IN-SIGHT Series Universal Towel
Dispenser gives you a graceful new look. It is
curved and contempory, creating the best
impression for your restrooms. Ideal for
SCOTTFOLD Towels (holds 300), Multi-folds
(holds 625), and C-folds (holds 375). No
adaptors or inserts needed. When installed
properly, this dispenser meets the ADA
Standards for Accessible Design. Locking
plastic case. Includes mounting screws.

Item Color Pack
0657 Smoke Grey ea



Towel & Tissue
S E C T I O N

E

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 17

Singlefold Towels

Prime Source® Singlefold Towels
Prime Source® Singlefold Towels are high
quality, best value for your money. Ideal for all
public environments.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0453 9" x 10" Natural PS 4301 15/268

0454 9" x 10" White PS 4302 15/268

Roll Towels

Response™ Roll Towels
Response™ Hardwound Roll Towels yield
better absorbency and hand drying efficiency.
This results in reduced consumption. Reduced
consumption equals cost savings. Excellent
dispensing strength and performance.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0222 8" x 800' White 30300 6/cs

0221 8" x 800' Natural 30400 6/cs

EcoSoft™ Green Seal® Universal
Roll Towels
EcoSoft™ Green Seal™ roll towels are 100%
recycled and made entirely from recovered
fibers. Natural towels contain up to 82%
post-consumer waste, natural white towels
contain up to 73% post-consumer waste, and
white towels contain up to 49% post-consumer
waste.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0268 8" x 800' Natural 45800 6/cs

0260 8" x 800' Natural White 45900 6/cs

Scott® Roll Towels
SCOTT® Hardwound Roll Towels provide
reliable quality, softness, and absorbency --
and can last a long, long time! 1.5" core
diameter & 7.85" roll diameter.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0202 8" x 1000' White 01000 12/cs

Kleenex® 01080 Hardwound Roll
Towel
Has Absorbency Pockets that absorb lots of
water fast, for superior hand drying. Soft
premium towel with embossed pattern. 1.5"
core diameter and 7.9" roll diameter.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0204 8" x 425' White 1 Ply 12/cs

Roll Towel Dispensers

KC 09736 In-Sight® Lev-R-Matic® II
Roll Towel
KC 09736 In-Sight® Lev-R-Matic® II Roll Towel
has compact size. Economical frill-free design.
Kimberly-Clark Dispensers meet ADA
requirements. 10.75" x 13.75" x 9.63".

Item Color Pack
0803 Smoke/Grey ea

KC 09996 In-Sight® Sanitouch®
Dispenser
KC 09996 In-Sight® Sanitouch® Dispenser is
perfect for our Kleenex® HRT with the 1.75"
hub. The 0215 - KC 02000 fits in this
dispenser. 12.6"W x 16.3"H x 10.2"D.

Item Color Pack
0663 Smoke/Grey ea

Windshield Towels

Response™ 21800 Windshield Towel
Response™ 21800 Windshield Towels are
multi-purpose towels that come in a blue color
for extended use and can be used for a variety
of applications, from cleaning windshields to
drying hands. Also popular for use as a dairy
towel. Streak-free cleaning ideal for automotive
windshields.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0439 10.25" x 9.25" Blue 2 Ply 12/168

Center Pull Towels

Economical Center Pull Towel
When looking for an economical choice in
center pull towels, look no further. Ideally
suited for restrooms, kitchens, breakroom,
healthcare facilities, food preparation and other
areas where sanitation is important.

Item Color Desc. Pack
0286 White 2 Ply 6/600

EcoSoft™ 06002 Green Seal® Center
Pull Towel
EcoSoft™ 06002 Green Seal® Center Pull
Towel is ideal for work stations, maintenance
areas and laboratory areas. When dispensed,
this centerpull towel ensures users only take
one towel at a time to aid in reducing
cross-contamination.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0287 7 3/4" x 12" White 2 Ply 6/600'



S E C T I O N

E Towel & Tissue

18 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Household Towels

EcoSoft™ 41000 Kitchen Roll Towel
EcoSoft™ 41000 Kitchen Roll Towel is 100%
recycled and contains a minimum of 40%
post-consumer waste, which meets EPA
guidelines. This household toweling is heavily
embossed for maximum absorbency and
performance, with the wet strength needed for
use in business and industry.

Item Size Pack
0267 11" x 9" 30/90

Preference® 2 Ply Perforated Towel
Preference® 2 Ply Perforated Towel are
designed for lasting strength and exceptional
absorbency, Preference® 2-ply perforated roll
towels are ideal for cleaning and wiping in
foodservice, healthcare, laboratory and clinic
settings.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0243 11" x 8.8" 27385 30/85

0242 11" x 8.8" 27300 30/100

0255 11" x 8.8" 27700 12/250

Kleenex® Premiere® 13964 Kitchen
Roll Towel
Kleenex® Premiere® 13964 Kitchen Roll Towel
Hydroflex™ compression lets towels "bounce
back" when dispensed, for excellent
absorbency and strength. Exclusive
absorbency pockets.

Item Size Pack
0128 10.4" x 11" 20/90

P&G 28838 Bounty® Paper Towel
P&G 28838 Bounty® Paper Towel is the
Quilted Quicker Picker Upper. Thick, strong
and durable. Great for spray-and-wipe
cleaning.

Item Size Pack
0290 11" x 10.4" 30/52

Toilet Seat Covers

GREEN-5000 Recycled Toilet Seat
Covers
GREEN-5000 Recycled Toilet Seat Covers are
a cost-effective, sanitary method of meeting
personal hygiene needs in public restrooms.
Self-disposing, biodegradable toilet seat
covers.

Item Color Pack
0846 White 20/250

Toilet Seat Covers
Clean, safety, protection.

Item Pack
0861 5000/cs

Facial Tissue

Response™ 13000 Facial Tissue
Economically friendly, 100% Recycled Facial
Tissue, 8.3" X 8".

Item Size Desc. Pack
0386 100 ct. 2 Ply 30/cs

EcoSoft™ 13000 Facial Tissue
EcoSoft™ 13000 Facial Tissue is made from
100% recycled fibers and contains a minimum
of 10% post-consumer waste, which meets
EPA guidelines. Made entirely from recovered
fibers.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0395 8 3/4" x 8" 2 Ply 30/100

Kleenex® Facial Tissue
Kleenex® Facial Tissue is available in various
sizes. Featuring handsome packaging.
Premium feel and performance. Boxes have a
SIGNAL feature that alerts you when it's time
to change the box. America's #1 brand for
in-home use.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0322 8.4" x 8.2" 21400 36/100

0320 8.4" x 8.2" 21606 48/125

Kleenex® 21269 Boutique® Tissue
Kleenex® 21269 Boutique® Tissue features
handsome packaging. Premium feel and
performance. Boxes have a SIGNAL feature
that alerts you when it's time to change the
box. America's #1 brand for in-home use.

Item Size Pack
0321 8.4" x 8.2" 36/95

GP 46580 Angel Soft Facial Tissue
GP 46580 Angel Soft Facial Tissue Offers the
luxury of at-home softness. Now you can roll
out the white carpet for your customers by
offering the luxury of at-home softness and
appearance and the assurance of a nationally
known quality brand!

Item Size Pack
0337 7.65" x 8.85" 36/96



Chemicals
S E C T I O N

F

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 19

All Purpose Cleaners & Degreasers

Swipe It All Purpose Cleaner
Swipe It All Purpose Cleaner is a fantastic
multi-surface cleaner that cuts through the
tough dirt, grease and soil. Powerful for tough
cleaning jobs, yet free-rinsing and safe on most
surfaces. Spray on and wipe off!
Cherry/almond fragrance. Versatile for use
anywhere quick surface cleaning is required.

Item Size Pack
1462 32 oz. 12/cs

Marvalosa Multi-Purpose Cleaner &
Deodorizer
Marvalosa Multi-Purpose Cleaner &
Deodorizer is a commercial grade
multi-purpose cleaner with a long lasting
lavender fragrance. Clean and deodorize in a
single time saving step. Lavender scent.
Rinses freely from surfaces and leaves no
residue. Effectively cleans dirt, light oils,
smudges and smears. Highly concentrated for
economy. Dirt Eraser. Use on a variety of
surfaces including floors, walls and woodwork.

Item Size Pack
1430 Gal. 4/cs

Industrial Cleaners / Degreasers

HD-Force Heavy Duty Spray & Wipe
RTU Degreaser
HD-Force Heavy Duty Spray & Wipe RTU
Degreaser is a Ready to use degreasing power
to remove heavy deposits of oil, grease, grime,
food soils and even burned on carbon deposits.
Fresh citrus scent. Ideal for use in industry,
institutions, kitchens, garages, maintenance
and repair operations.

Item Size Pack
1461 32 oz. 12/cs

Blaze 8 Cleaner Degreaser
Blaze 8 Cleaner Degreaser is Purple 8% butyl.
Our most popular heavy duty butyl cleaner &
the industry standard. Can be used to clean all
types of machinery, floors, presses, ovens, etc.
Removes heavy deposits of grease, baked on
carbon, soot, gums, resins, oils, inks, waxes
and other heavy soils. Ideal for use in schools,
restaurants, factories, print shops, garages and
more. Dilution: 20:1.

Item Size Pack
1460 Gal. 4/cs

Glass / Surface Cleaner

"Best" Glass Cleaner With Ammonia
"Best" Glass Cleaner With Ammonia is an RTU
formula eliminates measuring and mixing.
Excellent ammoniated all purpose cleaner for
fast and easy removal of fingerprints, smudges
and grease. Will not film or streak leaves glass
sparkling clean. Ready-To-Use.

Item Size Pack
0953 Qt. 12/cs

0953G Gal. 4/cs

Claire® Gleme Glass Cleaner
Claire® Gleme Glass Cleaner is your top of the
line aerosal glass cleaner for cleaning and
polishing windows, mirrors and other glass
surfaces. There's no dripping, no running and
no streaking. 20 oz can, 19 oz net wt.

Item Size Pack
0933G 19 oz. Net Wt. 12/cs

Disinfectants / Sanitizers

Sani-Spritz Disinfectant Spray #1
Sani-Spritz Disinfectant Spray #1 is a one step
cleaner effective against a broad spectrum of
bacteria. Virucidal, fungicidal and controls the
growth of mold, mildew and associated odors.
EPA Registered for HIV-1. Ready-To-Use;
Lemon scented.

Item Size Pack
1536 32 oz. 12/cs

Guardian Disinfectant Lemon
Cleaner
Guardian Disinfectant Lemon Cleaner is the
top quality disinfectant cleaner for medical or
non-medical use. Diluted at 2 oz/gal. Lemon
fragrance.

Item Size Pack
1665 Gal. 4/cs

Spic & Span® 31240 3-n-1
Disinfecting Cleaner
Spic & Span® 31240 3-n-1 Disinfecting
Cleaner is THE All-Purpose spray and glass
cleaner. Powerful 3-in-1 formula disinfects, cuts
grease, and cleans glass. Saves time by
cleaning surfaces only once. Ready-to-use. 32
oz with foil seal, sprayers in box.

Item Size Pack
0937 32 fl. oz. 8/cs



S E C T I O N

F Chemicals

20 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Food Service Disinfectant / Sanitizers

Table Time 200 Food Service
Sanitizer
Table Time 200 Food Service Sanitizer is a
great cleaner, sanitizer, deodorizer for homes,
institutional and industrial use, school,
restaurant, food handling and process areas,
bar and institutional kitchens. Ready to use
200 ppm active quat solution.

Item Size Pack
1464 Qt. 6/cs

Aerosol Disinfectants / Sanitizers

Champion Sprayon® Foaming
Disinfectant Cleaner
Champion Sprayon® Foaming Disinfectant
Cleaner kills HIV-1 (AIDS virus) on precleaned
environmental surfaces/objects. Foaming
cleaner disinfects and deodorizes. Tub and tile
cleaner. Nonabrasive formula requires no
scrubbing, no rinsing. SprayANyWay™ valve.
Can Size 20 oz. 12 per case.

Item Size Pack
1668G 17 oz. 12/cs

Champion Sprayon® Quaternary
Disinfectant Spray
Champion Sprayon® Quaternary Disinfectant
kills HIV-1 (AIDS virus) on precleaned
environmental surfaces/objects. Kills most
germs. Eliminates odor. Prevents mold and
mildew. Quaternary formula. Can Size 20 oz.
USDA: C1.

Item Size Pack
0876G 16.5 oz. 12/cs

Specialty Cleaners / Polishes

Champion Sprayon® Stainless Steel
Cleaner
Champion Sprayon® Stainless Steel Cleaner is
a heavy-duty cleaning agents and surfactants
deep-clean, and remove smudges, soil, oil and
grease stains, water marks and rust without
leaving a greasy film.

Item Size Pack
1673 18 oz. Net Wt. 12/cs

Rest Room Chemicals

Bowl Kleen Toilet Bowl Cleaner
Bowl Kleen Toilet Bowl Cleaner cleans,
disinfects & deodorizes. Hospital type
disinfectant with organic soil tolerance,
virudical against HIV-1. Clean toilets & urinals
quickly & easily. Can also be used to remove
rust stains. Has a fresh pine scent.

Item Size Pack
0966N Qt. 12/cs

NABC® 7106 Restroom Cleaner
NABC® 7106 Restroom Cleaner cleans,
disinfects, deodorizes toilet bowls, urinals and
other restroom surfaces. Effective against the
AIDS Virus. Unique floral, fresh scent. pH 6.5.
USDA: C2.

Item Size Pack
0963 32 oz. 12/cs

Metered Dispensers/Refills

Champion Sprayon® Sprayscents™
Dispenser 2000
Usage indicator light. Keyless release button
for convenient refill. Chemical resistant plastic
construction. Can-out reminder. On/off switch
and indicator. 5, 15 or 30 minute interval. Light
sensor, spray counter.

Item Pack
1711A 12/cs

Chase Sprayon® Sprayscents™
Metered Air Fresheners
With Ordenone™, an effective deodorizing
ingredient. Completely eliminates unpleasant
surface and airborne odors. The measured
spray deodorizes up to 6,000 cubic feet.
Universal spray tip, our metered air fresheners
are manufactured with a universal actuator tip
and will fit most metered-aerosol dispensers.
30-day supply (when sprayed at 15-minute
intervals). Can Size 12; Net Wt. 7 oz.

Item Desc. Pack
1712 Cinnamon Stick 12/cs

Dishwashing

Dawn® Manual Pot & Pan Detergent
Dawn® Manual Pot & Pan Detergent is the #1
selling brand in the foodservice industry.
Activates on contact to quickly and easily clean
the toughest grease.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0960 38 oz. 45112 8/cs

0752 Gal. 02613 3/cs



Chemicals
S E C T I O N

F

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 21

Bleach

Industrial Bleach
Ideal for industrial areas for sanitizing and
disinfecting or any area needing it.

Item Size Pack
0970 Gal. 6/cs

Insecticide

Deep Woods OFF!® 94903 Aerosol
Deep Woods OFF!® 94903 Aerosol 25%
DEET formula. Provides up to 8 hours
protection from mosquitoes. Non-greasy,
resists perspiration. Repellents provide
long-lasting repellency against black flies, sand
flies, ticks, chiggers, fleas, ticks and
no-see-ums.

Item Size Pack
0817 6 oz. 12/cs

Raid® 94898 Wasp & Hornet Killer
Raid® 94898 Wasp & Hornet Killer kills paper
wasps, yellow jackets, mud daubers and
bald-faced hornets in seconds on contact.
Sprays up to 22 feet. Allows you to kill from a
distance. Dielectric rating of 32,500 volts.

Item Size Pack
0816 14 oz. 12/cs

Floor Care

Balance EC Economy Neutral Floor
Cleaner
Balance EC Economy Neutral Floor Cleaner is
a remarkable no-rinse, neutral pH formula lifts
the dirt and leaves the gloss on any washable
surface. Low-foam formula works well in
automatic scrubbers. Biodegradable,
economical and concentrated. Dilution: 128:1.
4 per case; USDA: A4.

Item Size Pack
0799 Gal. 4/cs

Automobile Maintenance

Armor All® 10710 Original Protectant
For generations, Armor All® 10710 Original
Protectant has been the undisputed leader in
protection, defending your vehicle from harmful
elements like UV and oxidation. Our improved,
thicker formula provides enhanced control, a
nongreasy finish and a deeper shine. Safely
cleans away dirt, dust and debris. Renews and
revitalizes vinyl, rubber and plastic.

Item Size Pack
1518 Gal. 4/cs

Zep® Truck & Trailer Wash
Zep® Truck & Trailer Wash is the Premium
liquid truck and trailer wash. Removes exhaust
deposits, road film, and bug residues from
painted vehicle surfaces. Cleans in one
application. Dilute, apply, rinse away. No
brushing required. Economical, dilutes up to 1
oz per gallon.

Item Size Desc. Pack
1412 Gal. R08024 4/cs

1413 5 Gal. Pail R08035 ea

Drain & Sewer Maintenance

Drain Solve Liquid Caustic Drain
Opener
Drain Solve Liquid Caustic Drain Opener is an
alkaline based drain opener that is a highly
concentrated formulation intended to dissolve
and remove obstructions which cause clogged
drains. Removes grease, hairs, paper, food
particles, rags, and other organic materials.
Surfactant aided caustic quickly penetrates,
loosens and dissolves obstructions to eliminate
plumbing problems, clogged drains and prevent
water damage from overflowing sinks, tubs,
etc. Will not harm plumbing or pipes.
Ready-To-Use; USDA: L1.

Item Size Pack
1463 Qt. 12/cs

1463G Gal. 4/cs

Drano® 90485 Institutional Formula
Drano® 90485 Institutional Formula quickly
and effectively opens drains. Dissolves food
waste, grease, paper products, hair, soap curd
and other organic matter. Formulated for
institutional, commercial & industrial clogs.
Heavier than water formula can be used in
standing water.

Item Size Pack
0833 32 oz. 12/cs

Laundry

LoSuds Enzyme Laundry Detergent
LoSuds Enzyme Laundry Detergent is a
premium quality, controlled sudsing enzyme
powdered laundry detergent for institutional
and industrial applications. Fresh lemon
fragrance. Safe on most laundry washable
fabrics when used as directed. Excellent for
prespotting or presoaking prior to washing.

Item Size Pack
0949 25 lb. Pail ea



S E C T I O N

G Food Service

22 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Bouffants & Beard Covers

Bouffant Caps
Bouffant Caps keep hair out of the way and
free from grease, dust and dirt with poly spun
bouffant caps. Comfortable elastic band to fit
securely over most heads. Made with USDA
accepted materials.

Item Size Color Pack
1273 21" White 1000/cs

1272 24" White 1000/cs

Beard Cover
Ammex BR1 Beard Covers keeps stray hairs
out of projects and face. Hygienic non-linting
spun-bond polypropylene. Durable elastic
offers comfort & protection.

Item Color Pack
1271 White 10/100

Plastic Cutlery

Disposable Cutlery
Disposable Cutlery that is break-resistant
polypropylene for extended use. Specifically
engineered for the ideal combination of size,
balance and strength. Choose from knives,
forks, sporks, soup spoons and teaspoons.
Trim, sleek styling is contemporary and
comfortable to use. Medium weight.

Item Size Pack
1010 Fork 1000/cs

1013 Teaspoon 1000/cs

1015 Knife 1000/cs

Disposable Heavyweight Cutlery
Disposable Heavyweight Cutlery specifically
engineered for the ideal combination of size,
balance and strength. Trim, sleek styling is
contemporary and comfortable to use.

Item Size Pack
1019 Fork 1000/cs

1017 Knife 1000/cs

1018 Soup Spoon 1000/cs

Cups & Lids

Dart® Foam Drink Cups
Dart® Foam Drink Cups help maintain
beverages at their optimal temperature longer.
Not only do foam cups keep beverages at their
proper serving temperature on the inside, they
keep hands comfortable on the outside. Hot or
cold, insulated foam delivers drinks the way
they were meant to be. Available in 6 to 20
ounce sizes, foam drink cups are ideal for
coffee, cappuccino, tea, hot chocolate, hot
cider, juice, and soft drinks.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0974 8 oz. 8J8 40/25

0978 10 oz. 10J10 40/25

0975 12 oz. 12J12 40/25

White Sip Thru Lids
Allows easy sipping of soft drinks, coffee, tea
or juice.

Item Desc. Pack
1526 For 6, 8 & 10 oz. 10/100

1527 For 12, 14, 16, 20 & 24 oz. 10/100

Paper Hot Drink Cups

Dixie® 2338PATH Pathways™ Paper
Hot Cups
Dixie® 2338PATH Pathways™ Paper Hot Cups
are designed to heat-up your beverage sales.
Ideal for samples and espresso drinks.
Poly-lined to protect against soak-thru. Durable
sidewall strength. Eye-catching design.
Commercially compostable in commercial
composting facilities which may or may not
exist in your area.

Item Size Pack
0925 8 oz. 20/50/cs

Plates And Platters

Paper Plates
Household Paper Plates. Available in 6" and 9".

Item Size Pack
1021 6" 1000/cs

1020 9" 1000/cs



Food Service
S E C T I O N

G

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 23

Winterfield Coated Paper Plate
Winterfield Coated Paper Plate are smoothwall
.015" coated plates from SBS. Grease
resistant. Microwaveable.

Item Size Pack
1632 7" 1000/cs

1032 8.75" 500/cs

Napkins

Economical Beverage Napkin
High quality, value priced napkin ideal for all
public environments. Beverage Napkin, 1 Ply,
White, Case of 4000

Item Size Pack
0487 4.7'' x 4.7" 4000/cs

BWK 8310 Luncheon Napkin
BWK 8310 Luncheon Napkins for use in food
service applications.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0390 12" x 12" White 1/4 Fold 6/1000

2-Ply Dinner Napkin

Item Size Pack
0486 15" x 17" 10/300/cs

Bags

Ziploc® Brand Commercial Pack
Bags
Not all products are created equal. Now
Ziploc® Brand Bags, the trusted name in food
storage, are available in convenient,
economical, foodservice size packs. Ziploc®
Brand Bags are strong and reliable. Ideal for
keeping food fresh, clean and delicious in
foodservice operations. Available in various
sizes, styles and mils.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0827 Qt. Storage 1.75 mL, Double Zipper 500/cs

0828 Gal. Storage 1.75 mL, Double Zipper 250/cs

Foil & Wax Paper

Prime Source® Cutterbox Cling Film
Prime Source® Cutterbox Cling Film is an
all-purpose cling film. Easy to use durable,
self-dispensing box. Safe cutting edge that cuts
cleanly and effortlessly.

Item Size Pack
1760 18" x 2000' ea

Pactiv W74 Interfolded Quilted® Foil
Pop-Up Sheets
Pactiv W74 Interfolded Quilted® Foil Pop-Up
Sheets

Item Size Desc. Pack
1529 8" x 10 3/4" Interfolded Sheet 6/500

Reynolds® 711 Aluminum Foil
Sheets
Reynolds® 711 Aluminum Foil Sheets are one
of the most versatile - and durable - tools in the
foodservice operation. Foil retains heat
naturally to help reduce energy costs. Whether
used in cooking, serving, storing or freezing,
Reynolds Foil does the job easily and
economically. Reynolds® Interfolded Sheets
pop up one-at-a-time for fast service.

Item Size Desc. Pack
2100 9" x 10 3/4" Interfolded Sheet 6/500

Butcher Paper

White Butcher Paper
Butcher paper is an economical thickness for
drawing with markers, crayons, pencils, chalk,
collage projects and some paints. Use for desk
covers, wrapping projects or bulletin board
backgrounds.

Item Size Pack
1041 36" x 40# ea

Table & Tray Covers

Plastic Tablecloth
Plastic Tablecloth is an economical roll that lets
you roll out and trim your tablecover to fit the
length of any table.

Item Size Pack
0829 40" x 300' ea



S E C T I O N

H Grounds Maintenance

24 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Ice Melter

Morton® Safe-T-Salt® Rock Salt
Melts ice and snow from driveways, parking
lots and streets. Will flow freely through
spreaders. Do not use on brick or flagstone
walkways having mortar joints. Packaged in a
durable bag.

Item Size Pack
49100 50 lb. Bag ea

Traction Melt® CI Ice & Snow Melter
Each granule is encapsulated by liquid
magnesium chloride for fast-acting,
environmentally friendly ice control. Corrosion
inhibitor is added to reduce damage to metal
surfaces. Ideal for icy situations on the road
and where additional traction is needed. Safe
on concrete and vegetation when used
correctly. Effective in cold temperatures; melts
ice down to 0° F. No gloves or masks required.

Item Size Desc. Pack
49220 20 lb. bag 120/skid bg

49200 50 lb. bag 50/skid bg

Green Scapes™ Ice Melt
The natural choice for ice melt. Each granule
encapsulated with liquid ice ban. Safer for
sidewalks and vegetation than rock salt.
Biodegradable. Enhanced with a color
indicator. Fewer applications, less corrosive,
fast acting. Melts to -10° F; Friendlier on the
environment.

Item Size Pack
49700 50 lb. ea

Morton® Pro Grade Ice Melter Blend
Our lowest temperature ice melter which melts
down to -15° F. This combination generates
heat upon contact with ice/snow. Melts large
volumes of ice and snow fast. Packaged in a
durable bag.

Item Size Pack
49800 50 lb. Bag ea

Peladow® Calcium Chloride Ice
Melters
Unlike rock salt & potassium chloride,
Peladow® calcium chloride readily attracts
moisture from the atmosphere, allowing it to
form a liquid brine very quickly and fan out
beneath the ice, breaking its bond with the
pavement. Other deicers lose their
effectiveness quickly when they become diluted
with water. But even when diluted to 20%
concentration, Peladow® keeps working down
to -4 degrees F. Penetrates & undercuts ice
fast & keeps on working all the way down to
-25 degrees F - long after other deicers have
given up. Easier on concrete & vegetation.
Doesn't leave powdery residue.

Item Size Pack
49900 50 lb. Plastic Bag ea

Oil Absorbent

Superior™ Oil Absorbent
Superior™ Oil Absorbent is an all-purpose
absorbent designed for the quick clean up of
water, oil, and grease and made from
Montmorillonite Clay, a naturally occurring
mineral. Superior absorptive ability.
Environmentally friendly. Quickly and easily
soaks up messy spills; med. Granulation. For
use in work or home environments. 100%
natural mineral.

Item Size Pack
0999 40 lb. Bag ea

Safe T Sorb® Premium Oil Absorbent
Safe T Sorb® Premium Oil Absorbent is an
all-purpose absorbent designed for the quick
clean up of water, oil, and grease. Packed in a
leak-resistant, moisture-proof poly bag. Made
from montmorillonite, a naturally occurring
mineral with superior absorption ability. 100%
Fuller's earth.

Item Size Pack
0998 50 lb. Bag ea

Sweeping Compound

Sweeping Compound
Sweeping Compound is our most popular
general purpose clean-up tool. Made from an
oil, sand, and a selected sawdust formula to
provide excellent cleaning on coarser types of
floors. Designed for use on: Ordinary wood,
Metal floors and Concrete Floors.

Item Size Pack
0971 50 lb. box ea

0972 100 lb. box ea

0973 300 lb. drum ea



*Safety & usage in English, French and Spanish.

BENEFITS:

Quickly and easily soaks up messy spills.

Provides more absorption for the money.

Cleans up spills that can cause accidents.

For use in work or home environments.

Easy to use and transport.

Environmentally friendly.

100% Natural mineral.

Granulation - Coarse.

USED EFFECTIVELY IN WORK OR 
HOME ENVIRONMENTS FOR: 

100% Fuller’s Earth

Nonfood Compounds
Program Listed J1

Re gistrat ion # 138951/52

GARAGES
Use Safety 

Absorbent® for 
spills on garage floors. 

PAINT SPILLS 
Pour over paint spills on 
concrete driveways and 

garage floors.

OIL SPILLS

CONTROLLING ODOR

INDUSTRIAL
CHEMICALSPour over oil spills on 

concrete driveways 
and garage floors. 

Sweep up with broom. 

Excellent multi-purpose 
absorbent for a wide 
variety of industries. 

Cover bottom of garbage 
can to absorb moisture. 

TRACTION

Excellent for emergency 
traction in snow or ice. 

Keep a bag in your trunk. 

  Safety Absorbent® is a premium calcined clay all- purpose 

absorbent designed for the quick clean up of water, oil, and 

grease and made from Montmorillonite Clay, a naturally 

occurring mineral with superior absorptive ability. Safety 

Absorbent®  is available in a leak resistant and 

moisture-resistant poly bag.

®

0998 - OIL ABSORB #1, 50# BG, 40 bags/skid
0999- SUPERIOR OIL ABSORB #1, 40# BG, 50 bags/skid

3845 N. Bremen St. , Milwaukee, WI 53212
Phone: (414) 332-3401 Fax: (414) 332-3402

www.ctcsupplies.com, orders@ctcsupplies.com



Liners
S E C T I O N

I

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 25

Low Density Flat Pack

Need help?
We know picking the best liner for your

needs is hard, contact us and we can help
you find the best one for you!

Big City® Linear Low Density Can
Liners
Big City® Linear Low Density Can Liners are
the polyethylene can liner of choice for heavy
duty uses. Big City® liners are made of resins
that tend to be thicker in gauge and offer
additional stretch. All repro resins used in Big
City liners must meet our stringent quality
standards. Economical, high performance can
liner with excellent puncture and tear
resistance. Available in black for maximum
opacity and also in clear for specialty
applications. Specially blended LLDPE and
recycled material (post-industrial). Flat folded
for convenient single bag dispensing. Sizes
and gauges to meet any need.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0541 23 x 33 Black 0.4 mil 1000/cs

0562 40 x 46 Black 0.9 mil 100/cs

CBB17L Linear Low Density
Standard Bulk Liners
CBB17L Linear Low Density Standard Bulk
Liners are made from a blend of premium
linear low density resins, these economical
liners feature superior stretch and tear
resistance and are designed to handle ordinary
waste removal. Flat packs.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0550 13 x 4 x 17 Black .35 gauge 1000/cs

Steel-Flex® Linear Low Density
Liners
Steel-Flex® Linear Low Density Liners provide
superior puncture and tear resistance.
Exceptional strength even under the stress of
heavy duty use. Star bottom seals eliminate
leakage and odors. Sizes and gauges to meet
any need.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0540 23 x 25 Black 0.3 mil 1000/cs

0576 30 x 36 Black 0.45 mil 250/cs

0577 30 x 36 White 0.74 mil 200/cs

0583 36 x 58 Black 0.74 mil 100/cs

0594 38 x 58 White 0.74 mil 100/cs

0554 43 x 47 Black 0.65 mil 100/cs

Low Density Coreless Rolls

Commercial Can Liners
Commercial Can Liners are made from a blend
of premium linear low density resins, these
economical liners feature superior stretch and
tear resistance and are designed to handle
ordinary waste removal.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0592 23 x 33 Black 0.3 mil 1000/cs

0580 23 x 33 Black 0.7 mil 500/cs

0530 24 x 32 Black 0.6 mil 20/25

0545 24 x 32 Clear 0.6 mil 20/25

0556 24 x 32 Black 1 mil 10/25

0546 24 x 32 Clear 1 mil 10/25

0582 30 x 36 Black 0.9 mil 8/25

0548 33 x 39 Clear 0.6 mil 10/25

0542 33 x 39 Clear 0.7 mil 250/cs

0571 33 x 39 Black 1 mil 250/cs

0585 33 x 39 Black 2 mil 100/cs

0572 33 x 39 Black 1.5 mil 100/cs

0589 33 x 40 Black 0.7 mil 250/cs

0547 33 x 40 Clear 1 mil 10/25

0579 40 x 46 Black 0.7 mil 250/cs

0575 40 x 46 Black 1.25 mil 5/20

0526 43 x 47 Black 1.5 mil 5/20

0527 43 x 47 Black 2 mil 5/20

0587 46 x 50 Black 1.5 mil 100/cs

0570 36 x 58 Black 1.25 mil 100/cs

GB100 38 x 58 Clear 1.3 mil 100/cs

0561 38 x 58 Black 1.5 mil 5/20

0537 38 x 58 Black 2 mil 5/20

0599 52 x 75 Black 1.8 mil 10/5

Degrade-Away™ Linear Low Green
Tint Liners
The Oxo-Degradable additive breaks down the
long hydro-carbon bonds of the plastic
reducing the film strength and eventually
providing a nutrient source for microbes. These
microbes eat the broken down molecules
reducing what was once plastic to water
carbon dioxide and reusable biomass. This
process requires oxygen and can occur at the
top layers of a landfill or in the presence of
sunlight heat or stress. Depending on
conditions, this process can take between 2
months and 5 years. 100% degradable. Meets
ASTM D6954-04 for degradable plastic.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0590 24 x 32 .60 mil 20/25/cs

0591 38 x 58 1.1 mil 10/10/cs



S E C T I O N

I Liners

26 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Sure Sak® Linear Low Density Can
Liners
Sure Sak® Linear Low Density Can Liners are
premium linear low density polyethylene liners.
Superior strength and puncture resistance are
the key benefits of these high-end can liners.
Designed for heavy loads like metal, glass
shards and even jagged pieces of wood, these
can liners are built for durability. Includes twist
ties for easy closure. Sizes and gauges to meet
any need.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0558 30 x 36 Silver 1.5 mil 100/cs

0559 39 x 46 Silver 1.7 mil 50/cs

0565 39 x 56 Silver 1.7 mil 50/cs

High Density Rolls

Commercial Can Liners
Commercial Can Liners have a high
performance standard. Coreless interleaved
rolls. 100% virgin resin. Star seal bottom for
even weight distribution. Packed in our unique
clam shell dispenser box.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0529 24 x 24 Natural 6 mic 20/50

0525 24 x 33 Natural 8 mic EQ 20/50

0578 30 x 37 Natural 10 mic EQ 20/25

0533 30 x 37 Natural 16 mic 500/cs

0539 33 x 40 Natural 11 mic EQ 20/25

GB250 33 x 40 Natural 22 mic 10/25

0543 40 x 48 Black 22 mic EQ 6/25

0528 43 x 48 Natural 16 mic EQ 8/25

0538 38 x 58 Natural 19 mic 6/25

Industrial Drum Liners

Contractor Bag
Need a Contractor bag for all your needs. Look
no further.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
0597 42 x 55 Black 2 mil 100/cs

Industrial Drum Liner Bag
Industrial Drum Liners are made of high quality
blended resins for superior strength and
puncture resistance. This custom made 6 mil
liner is nothing you will see on the market. You
want a thick bag, this is the one for you.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
R50 36 x 60 Black 6 mil 50/rl

Specialty

Blue Recycling Liners
Made from virgin hexene resins. Perfect for
recycling applications. Unprinted. Coreless
rolls.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0567 38 x 48 1.3 mil 10/10

0569 38 x 58 1.4 mil 8/10

Glad® 70427 ForceFlex® Tall Kitchen
Bag
Glad® 70427 ForceFlex® Tall Kitchen Bags
have no clumsy twist ties needed—uses an
easy-open/close drawstring. Strong, sturdy
design.Deep embossing increases elasticity.
Unique diamond texture stretches around
objects to help prevent rips and tears.

Item Size Pack
0534 Kitchen Liner 100/cs

Bakery Rack Liner
Bakery Rack Liners are the liners that you
need to fit over a bakery rack. This will do the
trick for you.

Item Size Color Pack
0535 45" x 45" x 73" Clear 100/rl

Health Care Liners

Red Infectious Waste Liner
Health care low density super grade, for
infectious waste and infectious linen. Star seal
bottom helps prevent leakage. Gallon Capacity:
40-45.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0549 40 x 46 1.3 mil 100/cs



Safety
S E C T I O N

J

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 27

Vinyl Gloves

Vinyl General Purpose Gloves
Vinyl General Purpose Gloves are great for
applications that do not require a medical
grade glove such as food prep, light-duty
cleaning and general maintenance.
Outstanding elasticity and tensile strength.
Exceeds ASTM D5250 standard. Component
materials comply with FDA regulations for food
contact. ISO 9001 Certified QMS. Available
powdered or powder-free. 9 1/2" length. 4.0
mil. Clear color.

Item Size Desc. Pack
1231 Small Powdered 10/100

1232 Medium Powdered 10/100

1233 Large Powdered 10/100

1234 XL Powdered 10/100

1235 Small Powder-Free 10/100

1236 Medium Powder-Free 10/100

1237 Large Powder-Free 10/100

1238 XL Powder-Free 10/100

Latex Gloves

Latex General Purpose Gloves
Latex General Purpose Gloves are not
approved for medical use. Great for work areas
such as food processing and other industrial
areas where a medical grade glove is not
required. Offers exceptional dexterity.
Component materials comply with FDA
regulations for food handling. Ambidextrous
and non-sterile. Beaded cuff. 9 1/2" length. 4.5
mil thick (palm) 3.5 mil (cuff). Natural color.

Item Size Desc. Pack
1211 Small Powdered 10/100

1212 Medium Powdered 10/100

1213 Large Powdered 10/100

1214 XL Powdered 10/100

1215 Small Powder Free 10/100

1216 Medium Powder Free 10/100

1217 Large Powder Free 10/100

1218 XL Powder Free 10/100

Safety Products
If you don't see what you are looking for,
just ask...CTC Supplies, Inc. may have it!

Nitrile Gloves

Nitrile General Purpose Gloves
Nitrile General Purpose Gloves are not
approved for medical use. This blue nitrile
glove is designed for unparalleled sensitivity in
general purpose tasks. These gloves are
perfect for the food industry. Textured fingers
provide enhanced gripping power while the
beaded cuff makes the gloves easy to don.
Ambidextrous and non-sterile. 9 1/2" length.
4.0 mil.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
1261 Small Blue Powdered 10/100

1262 Medium Blue Powdered 10/100

1263 Large Blue Powdered 10/100

1264 XL Blue Powdered 10/100

1265 Small Blue Powder Free 10/100

1266 Medium Blue Powder Free 10/100

1267 Large Blue Powder Free 10/100

1268 XL Blue Powder Free 10/100

Cotton / Canvas / Jersey Gloves

Brown Jersey Glove
Made with soft cotton for a soft comfortable
feel. Cotton Jersey Work Gloves Cotton Jersey
Gloves provide light duty hand protection.
Color knitwrists to keep cold and debris out of
glove. Brown color hides dirt and extends wear.
Applications used for light protection in
warehousing, farming and the Automotive
Industry.

Item Size Pack
0920 Men's Large 25 dz/cs

Glasses

Citation Safety Glasses
Black frame, clear anti-fog polycarbonate lens,
CASC (Cordova Anti-Scratch Coating),
extendable temples. Meets or exceed ANSI
Z87.1+ standards.

Item Desc. Pack
EAB10ST Black Frame/Clear AF Lens 12/cs

Coveralls & Suits

CPE Defender Coveralls
Made from 100% non-woven polyolefin. Light
weight, durable, anti-static, breathable.
Provides protection from same hazardous
liquids and particles. Has zipper front, elastic at
hood, wrists and ankles, set sleeve design. No
hood or boots.

Item Size Pack
0923 Large 25/cs



S E C T I O N

K Skin Care

28 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Foam Soaps

FoamFresh® 4510 Antimicrobial
Foam Soap
FoamFresh® 4510 Antimicrobial Foam Hand
Wash is fortified with collagen. Provides the
ultimate in topical coverage. Active ingredient is
chloroxylenol 0.25%. A fragranced, luxuriant
foam, it is easily dispensed for an enjoyable
hand wash. Pleasant cucumber-melon
fragrance. Free Manual Dispensers with setup!

Item Size Pack
0759 1000 mL 6/cs

Gojo® 5161-03 Luxury Foam Soap
Gojo® 5161-03 Luxury Foam HandWash is
rich, gentle luxury foam handwash,
pre-lathered for a convenient and pleasing
experience. For general, light-duty cleaning.
Clear pink color and cranberry fragrance. Use
dispenser: 0783.

Item Size Pack
0958 1250 mL FMX-12™ Refill 3/cs

Dispensers

GOJO® FMX-12 Dispenser
Holds 1250 mL sealed refill in remarkably small
footprint - and it still delivers more than 1700
handwashes. Available in Black.

Item Color Pack
0783 Gray ea

Liquid Soap

Pink Lotion Hand Soap
Pink Lotion Hand Soap is thick, silky, creamy,
pink pearlized hand and body cleaner. Tough
enough for removing soil, yet the pH buffered
formulation is gentle on hands, skin and hair.
Rich, luxurious lather is excellent for complete
cleaning in offices, schools, clinics, clubs,
lodging and athletic facilities for sinks, showers
and tubs.

Item Size Pack
1006 Gal. 4/cs

White Lotion Hand Soap
White Lotion Hand Soap is the economical
alternative to expensive bar and lotion soaps
and ineffective abrasive powders. Highly
concentrated. Lathers well in hard or soft
water. Pleasant scent. For general restroom
use.

Item Size Pack
0779 Gal. 4/cs

SaniPalm E2 Hand Soap
A quaternary hand soap that effectively
reduces bacterial flora of the skin prior to
handling food and/or food processing
equipment. Medium viscosity. Clear color.
USDA E2. Intended for use in meat or poultry
processing areas and plants.

Item Size Pack
1533 Gal. 4/cs

Gojo® 9128-12 Pink & Klean Skin
Cleanser
Gojo® 9128-12 Pink & Klean Skin Cleanser is
an economical rich, pearlized-pink lotion soap
formulated for frequent use. Gentle cleansing
with a clean rinse. Pleasant, light floral
fragrance. Use dispenser: 0748.

Item Size Pack
0866 800 mL 12/cs

Softsoap® Antibacterial Hand Soap
Softsoap® Antibacterial Hand Soap has light
moisturizers help to keep skin smooth and soft.
Strong antibacterial protection. #1 liquid hand
soap. Clinically proven to eliminate 99% of
germs. Gently cleans without leaving hands
feeling dry. Dermatologist-tested.

Item Size Pack
0994 7.5 oz. 12/cs

Industrial Liquid Soap

PK SOYL® 5425 Industrial Hand
Cleaner
PK SOYL® 5425 Industrial Hand Cleaner has a
large capacity meaning changing refill bottle
less often. Installs in seconds, easy to use.
Self-venting refill bottle. Durable, withstands
heavy daily use. All natural, concentrated,
solvent free cleansing formula. Soybean oil
based. Contains fibril scrubbers for extra
cleaning power. Free Dispensers with 1st time
setup!

Item Size Pack
0771 2125 mL 4/cs

PK SOYL® 6425 Natural Industrial
Hand Cleaners
Woodbine 6425 PK SOYL® Natural Industrial
Hand Cleaners are fortified with an
antimicrobial agent. All natural, concentrated,
solvent free cleansing formula. Soybean oil
based. Fibril scrubbers for extra cleansing
power. Antimicrobial ingredient, chloroxylenol
and conditioners for maximum skin protection.
Exfoliates naturally. 100% biodegradable. Use
with dispenser: 5607.

Item Size Color Pack
0773 4 L PK Soyl Original ea



Skin Care
S E C T I O N

K

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 29

Creme Hand Cleaners

GOJO® 1115 Original Formula™
Crème Hand Cleaner
GOJO® 1115 Original Formula™ Crème Hand
Cleaner contains lanolin & soothing emollients.
For removing heavy grease, tar & oil. Rub -
then wipe clean with a towel or rinse off.

Item Size Pack
0880 4.5 lb Plastic Cartridge 6/cs

GOJO® 0905 Crème Lemon Hand
Cleaner
GOJO® 0905 Crème Lemon Hand Cleaner
formula with fresh lemon fragrance. For
removing grease, tar and oil. Rub, then wipe
with a towel or rinse off.

Item Size Pack
0881 4.5 lb Plastic Cartridge 6/cs

GOJO® 0915 Lemon Pumice Hand
Cleaner
GOJO® 0915 Lemon Pumice Hand Cleaner
Crème formula with fresh lemon fragrance and
pumice scrubbers. For removing grease, tar
and oil. Use with or without water.

Item Size Pack
1783 4.5 lb Plastic Cartridge 6/cs

Urinal Blocks & Screens

Para Toss Blocks
Available in sleeve, shipper and bulk in cherry
or lemon. Hospital Specialty Health Gards®
Toss-In blocks are ideal for use with vinyl urinal
screens.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0928 3 oz. Cherry Shipper 12/12/cs

0930 4 oz. Cherry Shipper 12/12/cs

Health Gards® Urinal Screen w/Block
Screen with block deodorizes for up to 30 days.
Prevents drain clogging.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0863 Para Cherry 12/cs

0862 Non Para Cherry 12/cs

Vinyl Urinal Screens
Available in various scents. Hospital Specialty
Health Gards® deodorizing urinal screens
eliminate odors for up to 30 days and prevent
clogging. Flexible to fit all urinals.

Item Desc. Pack
0934 Cherry 12/cs

Shampoo - Hair & Body

Shower Suds Hair & Body Shampoo
Shower Suds Hair & Body Shampoo is a
luxurious, high viscosity soap for hair and body.
Delivers handfuls of tight, rich lather.
Exceptionally mild and pleasing.

Item Size Pack
1782 Gal. 4/cs

Bar Soap

Lava® 10383 Heavy-Duty Bar Soap
Professional strength bar soap contains
pumice and moisturizers that visibly clean dirt,
grease, oil, ink, tar, paint, chalk and adhesives.
For use in industries where hands get dirty.

Item Size Pack
1001 4 oz. Bar 48/cs

P&G 82757 Ivory Bar Soap
P&G 82757 Ivory Bar Soap is 99.44% pure
with no dyes or heavy perfumes. It simply gets
you clean like a soap should.

Item Size Pack
1004 4 oz. 18/4/cs

Powder Soap

Mechanics Powdered Hand Soap
Mechanics Powdered Hand Soap is an
industrial strength powdered hand soap for use
in factories, automative repair facilities, and
many other applications where repeated hand
cleaning is required. Contains a mild blend of
borax, premium quality soaps and
grease-cutting abrasives. Effectively cuts
grease and grime while being mild to the skin.
Pleasant fragrance.

Item Size Pack
0956 100# Drum dr



S E C T I O N

L Cleaning Supplies

30 www.ctcsupplies.com For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401

Wet Mops

Cut End Mopheads
Cotton Mop Head with four-ply cut-end yarn.
Heavy-duty vinyl mesh headband. Standard
heads use clamp style mop handles (sold
separately).

Item Size Desc. Pack
0869 #16 Cotton ea

0870 #20 Cotton ea

0997 #24 Cotton 12/cs

1908 #32 Cotton ea

UNS 605 Easy Change Wet Mop
Handle
Quick Change Metal Head Mop Handle. Easy
loading. Fits mop heads #20 and up. 60" L x 1
1/8" dia. Large steel head.

Item Size Color Pack
1852 60" Wood ea

IMP 84 Plastic Quick Change Handle
Plastic speed change mop handle has latch
style swing-away bar with roller adjustment
knob. Orange head, orange fiberglass handle.
Injection molded heads are completely rust and
corrosion free. Fiberglass shafts won't warp or
rot. Lightweight and non-marring.

Item Size Color Pack
1511Q 63" Orange ea

IMP 94 Plastic Janitor Mop Handle
Janitor Style Screw Clamp Mop Handle.
Wide-opening plastic head with roller
adjustment knob. Orange head, orange
fiberglass handle. Injection molded heads are
completely rust and corrosion free. Fiberglass
shafts won't warp or rot. Lightweight and
non-marring.

Item Size Color Pack
1511 64" Orange ea

Swiffer

P&G 35154 Swiffer Wet Refill
P&G 35154 Swiffer Wet Refills are presoaked
with an advanced cleaning solution that
dissolves stains, easily removes everyday dirt
and dries quickly. Safe for use on linoleum,
vinyl, ceramic and finished wood floors.

Item Size Pack
0793W 12 Cloth Refill 12/12

P&G 41767 Swiffer Duster™ Refill
P&G 41767 Swiffer Duster™ Refills are great
for both small places and large areas. Soft,
fluffy dusters with fibers that grab dirt and lock
it away. For use with Swiffer® Duster Handle
(sold separately).

Item Size Pack
0794 10 ct. 6/cs

P&G 33407 Swiffer Dry 10" Refill
P&G 33407 Swiffer Dry 10" Refills remove dust
and hair, instead of just moving it around.
Individual sheets are ideal for hand dusting.
Original size.

Item Size Pack
0793 32 Cloths 6/cs

Sponges

Scotch-Brite™ Medium Duty Scrub
Sponge No. 74
Scotch-Brite™ Medium Duty Scrub Sponge
No. 74 are dual action green cleaning
pad/yellow sponge works well on walls, tables,
fixtures, countertops and floors.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0867B 3.6" x 6.1" x 0.7" PAD 174 20/cs

Bucket & Wringer Combinations

WaveBrake™ Mopping Combos
The WaveBrake™ mop bucket and wringer
system reduces splashing, which means a
safer environment, cleaner floors, and
improved productivity. Tested to exceed 50,000
wringing cycles, average wringers perform
approximately 860 cycles. Premium tubular
steel and structural web molded plastic.

Item Size Color Desc. Pack
1528 26 Qt. Yellow Side Press ea

1510 35 Qt. Yellow Dual Water Side Press ea

1530 44 Qt. Yellow, Foot Activated Side Press ea



Industrial Packaging
S E C T I O N

M

For prompt and courteous service
Call us at (414) 332-3401 CTC Supplies, Inc. 31

Stretch Film

Stretch Film 445
Our most economical stretch film! Quality
stretch film with outstanding tear resistance,
superior stretch-ability and excellent cling.
Holds shipments together while protecting from
dirt, moisture and pilferage.

Item Size Pack
0990 18" x 1500' 4/cs

Stretch Film
Quality stretch films with outstanding tear
resistance, superior stretch-ability and
excellent cling. Holds shipments together while
protecting from dirt, moisture and pilferage.

Item Size Desc. Pack
0893 18" x 1500' 80G 4/cs

0905 18" x 1500' 90G 4/cs

0796 20" x 5000' 80G ea

Tape

240 Natural Reinforced Gummed
Tape
240 Natural Reinforced Gummed Tape is
fiberglass reinforced natural kraft carton
sealing tape, manufactured with water
activated adhesive.

Item Size Color Pack
1698 3" x 375' Natural 8/cs

0896 3" x 450' Natural 10/cs

Cantech 263-00 Economy Grade Box
Sealing Tape
Cantech 263-00 Economy Grade Box Sealing
Tape can be used for sealing light weight
packages. Holding and bundling applications
where a high degree of moisture resistance is
required. Label protection. Hand Roll.
Polypropylene film backing. Thermoplastic
rubber adhesive. High tack. Impact resistance.
Water-resistant. Portable. Total Thickness: 1.6
mils. Adhesion: 42 oz/in; Tensile Strength: 24
lb/po. Application Temperature: 55 degrees F.

Item Size Color Pack
0898 2" x 110 yds Clear 36/cs

Masking Tape

Cantech 103 Masking Tape
Cantech 103 Masking Tape is a light grade
crepe paper with excellent tensile strength and
conformability. General purpose paint
contractor's masking tape. High elongation will
conform to most paint surfaces. Excellent
tensile strength.

Item Size Pack
1687 1" x 60 yds 36/cs

1689 2" x 60 yds 24/cs

Cantech 122 Production Grade
Masking Tape
Cantech 122 Production Grade Masking Tape
Applications: Protective purposes in
manufacturing process. Splicing tape. Light
bundling and packaging. Saturated crepe
paper backing. Thermoplastic rubber adhesive.
Benefits are thinness, conformability and tears
easily. Total Thickness: 4.5 mils. Adhesion: 45
oz/in; Tensile Strength: 16 lbs/in. Natural color.

Item Size Pack
1690 48mm x 55m CS

Cloth Tape

Cantech 93 Duct Tape
Cantech 93 Duct Tape is Polyester cloth
laminated to polyethylene backing. Rubber
based, calendered adhesive. Silver. Total
Thickness: 7.0 mils. Adhesion: 40 oz/in; Tensile
Strength: 25 lbs/in.

Item Size Pack
1970 2" x 60 yd 24/cs

Kraft Paper

Kraft Rolls
Kraft Rolls are a low cost, all-purpose
packaging material. Can be used for
cushioning, which is an economical void fill for
shipping. Rolls can used for wrapping cover
boxes, books and parts to protect against
scratches.

Item Size Pack
0992 36" x 40# ea

1046 18" x 50# ea

1040 24" x 50# ea

1047 30" x 50# ea

Corrugated Rolls

Corrugated Paper Roll
Corrugated Paper Roll that you can roll out and
wrap up breakables. It protects glass products,
metal parts, china, etc., from scratches, chips
or breaks. Single face roll.

Item Size Desc. Pack
CORRPAPER 36" x 250' A Flute ea

Foam Rolls

Foam Roll
Foam rolls can be used to protect delicate
items for shipment and storage with the low
cost, shock-absorbing polyethylene foam. No
slit, No Perf...just a solid roll.

Item Size Pack
0902 48" x 550' ea



CTC Supplies, Inc.
Catalog Index

.................................................................. 3

Absorbents
Pad..................................................... 14
Rolls .................................................. 14
Sock................................................... 14

Apparel
Coveralls & Suits .............................. 27

Bags
Food Storage Bags ............................ 23

Bleach ..................................................... 21

Buckets & Wringers
Combinations .................................... 30

Cheesecloth ............................................. 12

Corrugated Rolls ..................................... 31

Cups & Lids
Foam ................................................. 22
Paper Hot Drink ................................ 22

Cutlery
Plastic Medium Weight..................... 22

Deodorant
Metered Dispensers/Refills ............... 20
Urinal Blocks & Screens................... 29

Disinfectants / Sanitizers
Aerosol.............................................. 20
Liquid................................................ 19

Dispensers ............................................... 28

Drain & Sewer Maintenance................... 21

Dusting Cloths ........................................ 12

Dusting Equipment
Microfiber ......................................... 30

Eye
Glasses .............................................. 27

Flannel Rags.............................................. 3

Floor Cleaners......................................... 21

Foam
Rolls .................................................. 31

Foil & Wax Paper.................................... 23

Food Service
Disinfectant / Sanitizers .................... 20

Foodservice Wipers................................. 12

Glass / Surface Cleaner........................... 19

Gloves
Cotton / Canvas / Jersey .................... 27
Nitrile ................................................ 27
Vinyl.................................................. 27

Head Covers
Bouffant ............................................ 22

High Density Roll ................................... 26

Huck Towels ............................................. 3

Ice Melter ................................................ 24

Industrial
Cleaners / Degreasers........................ 19

Insecticide ............................................... 21

Kimberly Clark Wipers ............................. 7

Kraft
Kraft Paper ........................................ 31

Laundry ................................................... 21

Low Density............................................ 25

Low Density Roll .................................... 25

Meat Paper
Butcher Paper.................................... 23

Microfiber Towels ..................................... 6

Mops
Mop heads Cut .................................. 30

Multi Purpose
Liquid................................................ 19

Napkins
Dinner & Lunch 1 Ply....................... 23

New Towels............................................... 5

New T-Shirt Rags...................................... 2

Oil Absorbent.......................................... 24

Other Rags ................................................ 4

Plates and Platters
Foam & Lids ..................................... 22

Recycled Towels ....................................... 5

Rest Room
Disinfectants ..................................... 20

Shampoo - Hair & Body ......................... 29

Shop Towels .............................................. 6

Soap
Bar..................................................... 29
Foam & Gel Soaps ............................ 28
Liquid................................................ 28
Liquid................................................ 28
Powder .............................................. 29

Specialty.................................................. 26

Specialty Cleaners / Polishes .................. 20

Sponges ................................................... 30

Stretch Wrap
Machine Wrap................................... 31

Sweatshirt Rags......................................... 3

Sweeping Compound.............................. 24

Table & Tray Covers ............................... 23

Tape
Carton Sealing................................... 31
Cloth.................................................. 31
Masking............................................. 31

T-Shirt Rags .............................................. 2

Vehicle/Boat Maintenance ...................... 21

Warewashing
Manual Chemicals ............................ 20

Wipes ...................................................... 13


	Wiping Rags
	Recycled T-Shirt Rags
	New T-Shirt Rags
	Sweatshirt Rags
	Flannel Rags
	Huck Towels
	Sheeting Rags
	Near White Rags
	Corduroy Rags
	Medium Rags
	Denim Rags
	White Tablecloth Rags
	Premium Rags
	Waste

	Towels
	New Towels
	Recycled Towels
	Shop Towels
	Microfiber Towels

	Paper Wipers
	Kimberly Clark® Wipers
	Pro Series® Wipers
	Low-Lint Spunlace Wipers
	Glass & Surface Scrim Wipers
	Economical Airlay Wipers
	All-Purpose DRC Wipers
	Wiper Dispensers
	Dusting Cloths
	Cheesecloth
	Foodservice Wipers
	Disinfectant Wipes
	Industrial Hand Wipes
	Light Duty Wipers

	Absorbents
	Pad Absorbents
	Roll Absorbents
	Sock Absorbents

	Towel & Tissue
	1 Ply Bath Tissue
	2 Ply Bath Tissue
	Jumbo Tissue
	Bath Tissue Dispensers
	C-Fold Towels
	Multifold Towels
	Folded Towel Dispensers
	Singlefold Towels
	Roll Towels
	Roll Towel Dispensers
	Windshield Towels
	Center Pull Towels
	Household Towels
	Toilet Seat Covers
	Facial Tissue

	Chemicals
	All Purpose Cleaners & Degreasers
	Industrial Cleaners / Degreasers
	Glass / Surface Cleaner
	Disinfectants / Sanitizers
	Food Service Disinfectant / Sanitizers
	Aerosol Disinfectants / Sanitizers
	Specialty Cleaners / Polishes
	Rest Room Chemicals
	Metered Dispensers/Refills
	Dishwashing
	Bleach
	Insecticide
	Floor Care
	Automobile Maintenance
	Drain & Sewer Maintenance
	Laundry

	Food Service
	Bouffants & Beard Covers
	Plastic Cutlery
	Cups & Lids
	Paper Hot Drink Cups
	Plates and Platters
	Napkins
	Bags
	Foil & Wax Paper
	Butcher Paper
	Table & Tray Covers

	Grounds Maintenance
	Ice Melter
	Oil Absorbent
	Sweeping Compound

	Liners
	Low Density Flat Pack
	Low Density Coreless Rolls
	High Density Rolls
	Industrial Drum Liners
	Specialty
	Health Care Liners

	Safety
	Vinyl Gloves
	Latex Gloves
	Nitrile Gloves
	Cotton / Canvas / Jersey Gloves
	Glasses
	Coveralls & Suits

	Skin Care
	Foam Soaps
	Dispensers
	Liquid Soap
	Industrial Liquid Soap
	Creme Hand Cleaners
	Urinal Blocks & Screens
	Shampoo - Hair & Body
	Bar Soap
	Powder Soap

	Cleaning Supplies
	Wet Mops
	Swiffer
	Sponges
	Bucket & Wringer Combinations

	Industrial Packaging
	Stretch Film
	Tape
	Masking Tape
	Cloth Tape
	Kraft Paper
	Corrugated Rolls
	Foam Rolls


